
CROMA | TREND | TARIM

SPARES CATALOGUE



Welcome to a smart and intriguing world of ergonomically sculpted and 

innovatively designed bath concepts. Expect nothing but the best because

ESS ESS, the bath fittings and accessories expert is now a part of 

Asian Paints. From delicately crafted faucets and engineered-to-perfection 

accessories to luxurious showers, these bath fittings are designed to 

impress.

Here�s what makes ESS ESS Smart Like You.

� Wide and exclusive collection

� Contemporary designs

� 10 year warranty

� Expert team for speedy after-sales service



CROMA

INDEX

C‐201: Pillar Cock (foam flow)
C‐201B: Pillar Cock Long Neck (foam flow)
C‐202B: Bib Cock With Flange (foam flow)
C‐203: Bib Cock 2‐in‐1 With Wall Flange
C‐203A: Bib Cock 2‐in‐1 With Wall Flange (mohra system)
C‐204: Angular Stop Cock Without Flange
C‐204D: Angular Stop Cock 2‐in‐1 With Wall Flange
C‐205: Concealed Stop Cock Reduced Body 15 mm
C‐206: Concealed Stop Cock Regular Body With 
Adjustable Wall Flange 15 mm
C‐209: Long Body Bib Cock Foam Flow With Wall Flange
C‐210: Swan Neck Tap With Left Hand Operating Knob
C‐214: Wall Mixer With Telephone Shower Arrangement 
Only With Crutch
C‐215: Wall Mixer Non Telephonic Arrangement
C‐216: Wall Mixer With Provision For Overhead 
Shower With 190 mm Long Bend Pipe & Wall Flange
C‐218: Wall Mixer 3‐in‐1 With Provision For Both Overhead 
Shower & Telephone Shower With 190 mm Long Bend Pipe
C‐219: Sink Mixer With Swivel Spout (wall mounted model)
C‐211A: Central Hole Basin Mixer Without Pop Up Waste 
System With 450 mm Long Flexible Hose
C‐220: Sink Cock With Swinging Spout (wall mounted model)
C‐221: 4 ‐ Way Divertor For Concealed Fittings 
With Built In Nonreturn Valves With Divertor Handle
C‐222:  Bath Tub Spout With Wall Flange
C‐222 A: Bath Tub Spout (new model)
C‐223: Bath Tub Spout With Button Attachment For 
Telephonic Shower
C‐244 A: Flush Cock (regular body) 
C‐244 B: Flush Cock With Lever Handle (regular body)
C‐253: Stop Cock (male end)
C‐253 A: Stop Cock (female end)
C‐255: Sink Mixer With Swinging Spout (table mounted 
model) With 450 mm Long Flexible Hose
C‐256: Sink Mixer With J Shape Swinging Spout
(wall mounted model)
C‐258: Sink Cock Swinging Casted Spout (table model)
C‐259: Sink Cock With Raised Extended Swinging Spout
(wall mounted)
C‐260: Sink Cock With Raised Extended Swinging Spout
(table mounted)
C‐271: Single Lever Concealed Divertor For Bath & Shower System
C‐270: Single Lever Basin Mixer Without Popup 
Waste System With 450 mm Long Flexible Hose

Sr. No. Particulars Page No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14

15

16
17

18
19

20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30

31

32
33

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

14
16

18

20
22

23
24

25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

34

36
37

38

39
40



INDEX

TREND

T‐101: Pillar Cock (foam flow)
T‐103D: Bib Cock With Flange (foam flow)
T‐103A: Bib Cock 2 In 1 With Flange
T‐103E: Bib Cock 2‐in‐1 With Wall Flange (mohra system)
T‐105: Long Body Bib Cock Without Wall Flange (foam flow)
T‐107: Stop Cock Male End
T‐107A: Stop Cock Female End
T‐108: Concealed Stop Cock Sheet Flange 15 mm
T‐112: Angle Cock Without Flange
T‐112A: Angle Cock Light Without Flange
T‐112H: Angular Stop Cock 2‐in‐1 With Wall Flange
T‐113: Swan Neck With Casted Spout
T‐114: Sink Cock (wall mounted)
 T‐120: Wall Mixer With Telephonic Shower
Arrangement Only With Crutch
T‐118: Central Hole Basin Mixer Without 
Pop Up Waste System With 450 mm Long Flexible Hose
T‐121: Wall Mixer Non Telephonic Shower Arrangement
T‐122: Wall Mixer With Provision For Over Head Shower
with 190 mm Long Bend Pipe &Wall Flange
T‐123: Wall Mixer 3‐in‐1 With Provision For Over Head Shower 
& Telephonic Shower With 190 mm Long Bend Pipe & Wall Flange
T‐127: Sink Mixer With Regular Swinging Spout (wall mounted)
T‐140: Flush Cock With Lever
T‐141: Bib Cock With Nozzle (without flange)
T‐145: Concealed Stop Cock With Casted Sliding Flange 15 mm

Sr. No. Particulars Page No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

15

16
17

18

19
20
21
22

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

58

59
60

62

64
66
67
68



INDEX

TARIM

Sr. No. Particulars Page No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9
10

11

12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19

20
21

22

23

24
25

26

27
28
29
30

31
32

33

71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80

82

84
86
87
88
89

90
92
94

96
97

98

99

100
101

102

103
104
106
107

108
109

110

TM 101: Pillar Cock (foam flow)
TM 102: Bib Cock With Wall Flange (foam flow)
TM 103: Bib Cock 2‐in‐1 With Wall Flange
TM 103A: Bib Cock 2‐in‐1 With Wall Flange (mohra system)
TM 104: Angular Stop Cock With Wall Flange
TM 105: Concealed Stop Cock With Adjustable Wall Flange 15 mm
TM 107A: Central Hole Basin Mixer Without Pop Up Waste 
With 450 mm Long Flexible Hose
TM 109: Swan Neck
TM 110: 3‐hole Basin Mixer Without Pop Up Waste System
TM 114: Bath Tub Mixer (exposed adjustable legs) With Tele Shower 
Arrangement Only With Crutch
TM 115: Wall Mixer With Provision For Overhead Shower With 
190 mm Long Bend Pipe & Wall Flange
TM 116: Sink Mixer With Swinging Spout (wall mounted model)
TM 113: Wall Mixer With Non Telephonic Shower Arrangement
TM 117: Sink Cock With Regular Swinging Spout (wall mounted)
TM 119: Bath Tub Spout
TM 120: Bath Tub Spout With Button Attachment For 
Telephonic Shower
TM 121: Sink Cock With Regular Swinging Spout (table mounted)
TM 121 A: Sink Cock With Extended Swinging Spout (table mounted)
TM 126: Wall Mixer 3‐in‐1 System With Provision For Telephone 
Shower & Overhead Shower With 190mm Long Bend Pipe & Wall Flange
TM 128: Flush Cock
TM 130: Single Lever Basin Mixer Without Pop Up Waste System 
With 450mm Long Flexible Hose
TM 130 A: Mini Single Lever Basin Mixer Without Pop Up 
Waste System With 450mm Long Flexible Hose
TM 131: Single Lever Basin Mixer With Pop Up Waste 
System With 450mm Long Flexible Hose
TM 132: Single Lever Concealed Divertor For Bath & Shower System
TM 132 B: Single Lever Concealed Divertor For Bath
& Shower System (high Flow)
TM 132 C: Single Lever Concealed Divertor For Bath & 
Shower System (3 Inlet)
TM 134: Single Lever Sink Mixer Swinging Spout (table mounted)
TM 133: Single Lever Sink Mixer Swinging Spout (wall mounted)
TM 135: Single Lever 1 Hole Bidel Mixer With Pop Up Waste System
TM 136: Single Lever Wall Mixer With Telephonic 
Shower Arrangement Only
TM 137: Single Lever Concealed Divertor For Overhead Shower Only
TM 148: Single Lever Basin Mixer Extended Body Without Pop Up 
Waste System With 450mm Long Flexible Hose
TM 140: Sink Mixer With Extended Swinging Spout 
(table mounted) With 450mm Long Flexible Hose



INDEX

TARIM

SPINDLE & CARTRIDGE

Sr. No.

Sr. No.

Particulars

Particulars

Page No.

Page No.

34

35

36
37

1
2
3
4
5

112

113

114
115

116
117
118
119
120

TM 150: Single Lever Sink Mixer With Extended Body &
Swinging Spout With Flexible Hose (table mounted model)
TM 152: Single Lever Concealed Divertor For Basin Spout 
With Single Plate
TM 153: Pillar Cock Extended Body 
TM 153 A: Pillar Cock Extended Body With 7" Spout

15 mm Spindle
20 mm Spindle
Miscellaneous
Wall Mixers & 4 Way Div. Central Spindle & Piston
Cartridge



CROMA

Beautifully chrome finished faucets backed 
with unarguable durability makes CROMA perfect 
for those who admire intelligent craftsmanship.



1

1. C‐201: PILLAR COCK (foam flow)

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL046

W7CRHACPFL05

GSPXX025

W7CRSBPCCPFL01BO

GWAXX028

CINXXXXXX002

CPMXXCPFL004

GWAXX015

GWAFV042

W3CNUXXXXXX006

  Tickly Croma    

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2            

 Handle CR Square Punch       

 Spindle 22*1.5 Square Punch    

Body

     P.M. Outer Washer Small 

   Insert 24 x 1 Black Beauty     

 P.M. Outer 24 x 1 CPFL      

Washer PC Check Nut

    Washer 1/2 Aluminium      

 Check Nut 1/2 for PC

1

2

3

4

5
6

7
8

9

10

11

CROMA



CROMA

2. C‐201B: PILLAR COCK LONG NECK (foam flow)

2

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL046

W7CRHACPFL05

GSPXX025

W7CRSBPCCPFL02BO

GWAXX028

CINXXXXXX002

CPMXXCPFL004

GWAXX015

GWAFV042

W3CNUXXXXXX006

  Tickly Croma    

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2            

 Handle CR Square Punch 

 Spindle 22*1.5 Square Punch    

Body

     P.M. Outer Washer Small 

   Insert 24 x 1 Black Beauty     

 P.M. Outer 24 x 1 CPFL     

 Washer PC Check 

Washer 1/2 Aluminium Nut            

Check Nut 1/2 For PC       

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11



CROMA

3. C‐202B: BIB COCK WITH FLANGE (foam flow)

3

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL046

W7CRHACPFL05

GSPXX025

W7CRSBBCCPFL01BO

CFLCRCPFL006

GWAXX028

CINXXXXXX002

CPMXXCPFL004

  Tickly Croma    

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2            

 Handle CR Square Punch 

   Spindle 22*1.5 Square Punch    

Body

 Flange CR LB/BC    

 P.M. Outer Washer Small 

 Insert 24 x 1 Black Beauty     

 P.M. Outer 24 x 1 CPFL  

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9



CROMA

4. C‐203: BIB COCK 2‐in‐1 WITH WALL FLANGE

4

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

891011

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL046

W7CRHACPFL05

GSPXX025

W7CRSBBCCPFL02BO

CJACRXXXX001

CFLCRCPFL006

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL046

W7CRHACPFL05

GSPXX025

  Tickly Croma    

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2            

Handle CR Square Punch       

    Spindle 22*1.5 Square Punch    

Body

Jali CR BC 2‐in‐1  

 Flange CR LB/BC             

  Tickly Croma    

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2 

Handle CR Square Punch         

Spindle 22*1.5 Square Punch    



CROMA

5

5. C‐203A: BIB COCK 2‐in‐1 WITH WALL FLANGE (mohra system)

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

  Tickly Croma    

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2            

 Handle CR Square Punch       

 Spindle 22*1.5 Square Punch    

 Button New Spindle GSPXX016    

     2‐in‐1 Spindle Round Cap       

   Grub Screw 5*8   

Body 

Jali CR BC 2‐in‐1 

 Flange CR LB/BC                    

IMAGE

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL046

W7CRHACPFL05

GSPXX025

CBUXXCPFL004

GSPXX016

CSCXXCPFL045

W7CRSBBCCPFL05BO

CJATRXXXX001

CFLCRCPFL006

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9 10



CROMA

6. C‐204: ANGULAR STOP COCK WITHOUT FLANGE

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

  Tickly Croma    

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2            

Handle CR Square Punch       

    Spindle 22*1.5 Square Punch    

Body

1

2

3
4

5

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL046

W7CRHACPFL05

GSPXX025

W7CRSBACCPFL01BO

SR.NO. CODE

6



CROMA

7. C‐204D: ANGULAR STOP COCK 2‐in‐1 WITH WALL FLANGE

7

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

  Tickly Croma    

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2            

 Handle CR Square Punch       

 Spindle 22*1.5 Square Punch    

Body

 Flange CR LB/BC                

  Tickly CR                     

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2    

Handle CR Square Punch       

    Spindle 22*1.5 Square Punch        

IMAGE

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL046

W7CRHACPFL05

GSPXX025

W7CRSBACCPFL02BO

CFLCRCPFL006

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL046

W7CRHACPFL05

GSPXX025

1
2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10



CROMA

8. C‐205: CONCEALED STOP COCK REDUCED BODY 15 mm

8

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

  Tickly Croma    

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2            

Handle CR  1/2  

Cap CR (Red Body)     

 Sleeve CR CSC RB  

 Spindle 28*1.5 Con.Long   

Body      

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL005

W7CRHACPFL01

CCACRCPFL001

W3CSLCRXXXX001

GSPXX002

W3XXCONCXXXX01BO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



CROMA

9. C‐206: CONCEALED STOP COCK REGULAR BODY WITH 
ADJUSTABLE WALL FLANGE 15 mm

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

  Tickly Croma    

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2            

 Handle CR 1/2 

Sleeve CSC IR        

Washer Rubber (CSC Flange)   

Flange CR CSC EHB    

 Spindle 28*1.5 Con. Long   

Body

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL005

W7CRHACPFL01

CSLIRCPFL001

GWAXX010

CFLCRCPFL004

GSPXX002

W3XXCONCXXXX01BO

IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5 6

7

8

9



CROMA

10

10. C‐209: LONG BODY BIB COCK FOAM FLOW WITH WALL FLANGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

  Tickly Croma    

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2            

Handle CR Square Punch       

    Spindle 22*1.5 Square Punch    

Body

 Flange CR LB/BC             

P.M. Outer Washer Small    

 Insert 24 x 1 Black Beauty     

 P.M. Outer 24 x 1 CPFL  

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL046

W7CRHACPFL05

GSPXX025

W7CRSBBCCPFL03BO

CFLCRCPFL006

GWAXX028

CINXXXXXX002

CPMXXCPFL004

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

67

8

9



11. C‐210: SWAN NECK TAP WITH LEFT HAND OPERATING KNOB

CROMA

11

IMAGE

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

  Tickly Croma    

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2            

 Handle CR Square Punch       

 Spindle 22*1.5 Square Punch    

Body

     P.M. Outer Washer Small 

   Insert 24 x 1 Black Beauty     

 P.M. Outer 24 x 1 CPFL      

Washer PC Check Nut

    Washer 1/2' Aluminium      

 Check Nut 1/2 for PC

1

2
3

4

5

6
7

8

9

10

11

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL046

W7CRHACPFL05

GSPXX025

W7CRSBSNCPFL01BS

GWAXX028

CINXXXXXX002

CPMXXCPFL004

GWAXX015

GWAFV042

W3CNUXXXXXX006

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION

1



12. C‐214: WALL MIXER WITH TELEPHONE SHOWER ARRANGEMENT ONLY 
WITH CRUTCH

CROMA

12

25

26

27

15

6

7
13

14

15
16

17

19

24

25

18

2320

26

27

21

22

2

3

4
8
9

12
  11

10



CROMA

12. C‐214: WALL MIXER WITH TELEPHONE SHOWER ARRANGEMENT ONLY 
WITH CRUTCH

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL046

W7CRHACPFL05

GSPXX025

CTICRCPFL002

W7CRLHCPFL01

W3CNUTMXXXX001

CSPXXCPFL005

GORXX023

W3CPSXXXXXX005

GORXX006

GORXX013

CCRCRCPFL001

CNUXXCPFL019

W3CNUXXXXXX001

W7TRMXWACPFL01BO

CNUXXCPFL019

GORXX008

W3CSECRXXXX001

GWAXX035

CFLCRCPFL007

CLGXXCPFL002

W7CRMXWACPFL01SP

GORXX008

CINXXXXXX003

CPMXXCPFL002 

  Tickly CR                     

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2            

    Handle CR Square Punch 

Spindle 22*1.5 Square Punch    

 Tickly CR LH                   

       CR Lever Handle C.PLT    

 Center Nut TM WM               

   O Ring 13*3                    

 Piston Wall Mixer Verso        

 Eye O Ring Small                

 O Ring 19*3                     

 Crutch CR WM CPFL              

 Leg Nut WM                     

          Allen Nut For Crutch  

Body

 Leg Nut WM                     

O Ring 17*2.5                           

 Seat CR WM              

 Leg Washer                     

 Flange CR WR CPFL              

 Leg (WM)                       

Spout

 O Ring 17*2.5                   

 P.M. Outer Washer

 Insert 28 x 1          

 P.M. 28 x 1 Set With Washer    

12

13

14

15

16

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

23

25

26

27

 Spindle Wall Mixer (Small) New

SR.NO.

1

DESCRIPTION IMAGECODE

13



CROMA

14

13. C‐215: WALL MIXER NON TELEPHONIC ARRANGEMENT

1

2

3

4

6

121315 14

7

8

9

11

10

5



CROMA

13. C‐215: WALL MIXER NON TELEPHONIC ARRANGEMENT

IMAGESR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION

12

13

14

15

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1 CLGXXCPFL002

GWAXX035

CFLCRCPFL007

W3CSECRXXXX001

GORXX008

CNUXXCPFL019

W7TRMXWACPFL02BO

W7CRMXWACPFL01SP

CINXXXXXX003

CPMXXCPFL002

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL046

W7CRHACPFL05

GSPXX025

 Leg (WM)                       

 Leg Washer                     

 Flange CR WM CPFL              

 Seat CR WM                     

 O Ring 17*2.5                   

 Leg Nut WM                    

Body

Spout

 P.M. Outer Washer

 Insert 28x1                    

 P.M. 28 x 1 Set With Washer        

  Tickly CR                     

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 Handle CR Square Punch      

Spindle 22*1.5 Square Punch    

15



CROMA

16

14. C‐216: WALL MIXER WITH PROVISION FOR OVERHEAD 
SHOWER WITH 190 MM LONG BEND PIPE & WALL FLANGE

1

2

3

4

610

8

12

13

16 

15

17

18

19

20
21

22

23

27

26

24

9

7

11

5

25

29

28

14



CROMA

SR.NO. CODE

CNIXXCPFL006

CFLCRCPFL007

CPIXXCPFL021

CNUXXCPFL022

GWAXX034

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL046

W7CRHACPFL05

GSPXX025

CTICRCPFL002

W7CRLHCPFL01

W3CNUTMXXXX001

CSPXXCPFL005

GORXX023

W3CPSXXXXXX005

GORXX013

GORXX006

W7TRMXWACPFL01BO

CNUXXCPFL019

GORXX008

W3CSECRXXXX001

GWAXX035

CFLCRCPFL007

CLGXXCPFL002

W7CRMXWACPFL01SP

GORXX028

CINXXXXXX003

CPMXXCPFL002

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

DESCRIPTION

Nipple Bend Pipe CPFL         

 Flange CR WM CPFL              

  Bend Pipe Only (WM) CPFL  

 Bend Pipe Nut CPFL            

  Bend Pipe Damru Washer 

  Tickly CR                     

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 Handle CR Square Punch

Spindle 22*1.5 Square Punch

 Tickly CR LH                   

 CR Lever Handle C.PLT         

 Center Nut TM WM               

Spindle Wall Mixer (Small) New

 O Ring 13*3                    

 Piston Wall Mixer Verso        

 O Ring 19*3                     

 Eye O Ring Small                

Body

 Leg Nut WM                     

         O Ring 17*2.5                

  Seat CR WM               

 Leg Washer                     

 Flange CR WM  CPFL             

 Leg (WM)                       

Spout

 O Ring Bonnet 17*2             

 P.M. Outer Washer

 Insert 28 x 1                    

 P.M. 28 x 1 Set With Washer        

IMAGE

14. C‐216: WALL MIXER WITH PROVISION FOR OVERHEAD 
SHOWER WITH 190 MM LONG BEND PIPE & WALL FLANGE

17



SPARES CATALOGUE

CROMA

18

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

7

10

12

13

18

11

19

20

21

22

23

24

27

30
25

29

32

28

31

26

16 
1517

14

15. C‐218: WALL MIXER 3‐IN‐1 WITH PROVISION FOR BOTH 
OVERHEAD SHOWER & TELEPHONE SHOWER WITH 190 MM LONG BEND PIPE



CROMA

15. C‐218: WALL MIXER 3‐IN‐1 WITH PROVISION FOR BOTH 
OVERHEAD SHOWER & TELEPHONE SHOWER WITH 190 MM LONG BEND PIPE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CNIXXCPFL006

CFLCRCPFL007

CPIXXCPFL021

CNUXXCPFL022

GWAXX034

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL046

W7CRHACPFL05

GSPXX025

CTICRCPFL002

W7CRLHCPFL01

W3CNUTMXXXX001

CSPXXCPFL005

GORXX023

W3CPSXXXXXX005

GORXX013

GORXX006

W7TRMXWACPFL01BO

GORXX008

CNUXXCPFL019

W3CSECRXXXX001

GWAXX035

CFLCRCPFL007

CLGXXCPFL002

W7CRMXWACPFL04SP

GORXX008

CINXXXXXX003

CPMXXCPFL002

GSPXX016

CBUXXCPFL004

CSCXXCPFL045

Nipple Bend Pipe CPFL          

 Flange CR WM CPFL             

 Bend Pipe Only (WM) CPFL      

 Bend Pipe Nut CPFL            

 Bend Pipe Damru Washer         

  Tickly CR                     

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2     

 Handle CR Square Punch

Spindle 22*1.5 Square Punch  

 Tickly CR LH                   

 CR Lever Handle C.PLT          

 Center Nut TM WM               

Spindle Wall Mixer (Small ) New

 O Ring 13*3                    

 Piston Wall Mixer Verso        

 O Ring 19*3                     

 Eye O Ring Small                

Body

 O Ring 17*2.5                   

 Leg Nut WM                     

 Seat CR WM                     

 Leg Washer                     

 Flange CR WM CPFL             

 Leg (WM)                       

Spout

 O Ring 17*2.5                   

 P.M. Outer Washer

 Insert 28 x 1                    

 P.M. 28 x 1 Set With Washer        

 2‐in‐1 Spindle Round Cap       

Button New Spindle GSPXX016 

 Grub Screw 5*8                 

DESCRIPTION IMAGECODESR.NO.

19



CROMA

20

16. C‐219: SINK MIXER WITH SWIVEL SPOUT (wall mounted model)

1

2
3

4

612

13

15

16

17

18

19

14

7

8
9 1110

5



CROMA

IMAGESR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CPMXXCPFL004

CINXXXXXX002

GWAXX028

W7CRMXSKCPFL02SP

GWADE001

GWATR001

GORXX032

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL046

W7CRHACPFL05

GSPXX025

CSCXXXXXX032

W7TRMXSKCPFL02BO

CNUXXCPFL019

GORXX008

W3CSECRXXXX001

CFLCRCPFL007

GWAXX035

CLGXXCPFL002

 P.M. Outer 24 x 1 CPFL             

      Insert 24 x 1 Black Beauty     

P.M. Outer Washer Small          

Spout

 Cut Washer Deon                

 Cut Washer Medium              

 O Ring 19.8*15*2.1             

  Tickly CR                     

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 Handle CR Square Punch

Spindle 22*1.5 Square Punch     

 Grub Screw 5*6 

Body

Leg Nut WM                     

        O Ring 17*2.5             

 Seat CR WM                     

 Flange CR WM CPFL              

 Leg Washer                     

 Leg (WM)                       

21

16. C‐219: SINK MIXER WITH SWIVEL SPOUT (wall mounted model)



CROMA

22

17. C‐211A: CENTRAL HOLE BASIN MIXER WITHOUT POP UP WASTE SYSTEM WITH 
450mm LONG FLEXIBLE HOSE

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10
11

12
13

CPMXXCPFL004

CINXXXXXX002

GWAXX028

W7CRMXCHCPFL01BS

GWAXX032

GSTXX001

GWAXX021

GCHXX002

CXXESPPCPFL01

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL046

W7CRHACPFL05

GSPXX025

 P.M. Outer 24 x 1 CPFL            

 Insert 24 x 1 Black Beauty     

P.M. Outer Washer Small 

Body

 W/M/Flat (C/Hole Base Washer)  

 Stud & Bolt                    

 Chand Washer                   

 Chand Aluminium                

 Flexible Hose/Pipe           

  Tickly CR                     

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

  Handle CR Square Punch 

Spindle 22*1.5 Square Punch    

IMAGE

1

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION



CROMA

18. C‐220:  SINK COCK WITH SWINGING SPOUT (wall mounted model)

23

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

CPMXXCPFL004

CINXXXXXX002

GWAXX028

W7CRMXSKCPFL02SP

GWADE001

GWATR001

GORXX032

CSCXXXXXX032

W7CRSBSCCPFL03BO

CFLCRCPFL006

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL046

W7CRHACPFL05

GSPXX025

 P.M. Outer 24 x 1 CPFL           

 Insert 24 x 1 Black Beauty     

P.M. Outer Washer Small      

Spout

 Cut Washer Deon                

 Cut Washer Medium              

 O Ring 19.8*15*2.1             

   Grub Screw 5*6  

Body

 Flange CR LB/ BC               

  Tickly CR                     

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

Handle CR Square Punch

Spindle 22*1.5 Square Punch 

 

110

11
12

13
14

2

34

6
5

7

8 9



CROMA

19. C‐221: 4 ‐ WAY DIVERTOR FOR CONCEALED FITTINGS 
WITH BUILT IN NONRETURN VALVES WITH DIVERTOR HANDLE

24

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Handle CR 4 Way      

 Sleeve CSC IR                  

 Flange CR 4W

Center Nut VI WM               

 Spindle  4‐way Div.            

 O Ring 17*3                  

 Piston  4‐way Div.             

 Eye O Ring Big                 

 O Ring 19*3                     

 NRV Nut 4WD                    

 NRV Spring 4WD                 

NRV Retainer 4WD Plastic  

Washer 4 Way Divertor Seat            

 Brass Billet (Ingot)           

W7CRHACPFL03

CSLIRCPFL001

CFLCRCPFL002

W3CNUVIXXXX001

CSPXXCPFL001

GORXX024

W3CPSXXXXXX001

GORXX001

GORXX013

W3CNUXXXXXX015

GSRXX001

CNRXXXXXX001

GWAXX003

W3CRCODVXXXX01BO

1

2

3

4

5

6 7
8

9
10

11 12 1314



CROMA

20. C‐222:  BATH TUB SPOUT WITH WALL FLANGE

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

CFLCRCPFL006

W7CRSPPLCPFL01SP

CINXXXXXX003

CPMXXCPFL002

 Flange CR LB/BC                

Body

P.M. Outer Washer Big

 Insert 28 X 1                    

P.M. 28 x 1 Set With Washer         

1

2

3

4

5

25



CROMA

21. C‐222 A: BATH TUB SPOUT (new model)

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

CFLCRCPFL006

W7CRSPPLCPFL03SP

CINXXXXXX003

CPMXXCPFL002

 Flange CR LB/BC                

Body

 P.M. Outer Washer Big 

 Insert 28 x 1                    

 P.M. 28 x 1 Set With Washer        

1

2

3

4

5

26



CROMA

22. C‐223: BATH TUB SPOUT WITH BUTTON ATTACHMENT FOR 
TELEPHONIC SHOWER

27

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

CSCXXCPFL045

CBUXXCPFL004

GSPXX016

W7CRSPBUCPFL01SP

CFLCRCPFL006

CINXXXXXX003

CPMXXCPFL002

 Grub Screw 5*8                 

Button New Spindle GSPXX016       

2‐in‐1 Spindle Round Cap   

Body

 Flange CR LB/BC                

 P.M. Outer Washer Big     

 Insert 28 x 1                    

 P.M. 28 x 1 Set With Washer        

5

2

1

6

7

8

4

3



CROMA

23. C‐244 A: FLUSH COCK (regular body) 

28

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL005

W7CRHACPFL01

CSLCRCPFL002

CFLCRCPFL005

GORXX022

GSPXX034

W3XXSBFCXXXX01BO

  Tickly CR                     

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 Handle CR 1/2 

 Sleeve FC CR                   

 Flange CR FC                   

 O Ring 8*2.2                   

 Spindle FC QT (New)            

Body

3

7

8

6

2

5

1

4



CROMA

29

24. C‐244 B: FLUSH COCK WITH LEVER HANDLE (regular body)

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

3

6

2

5

1

4

W7CRHACPFL03

CSLIRCPFL001

CFLCRCPFL002

GWAXX010

GSPXX034

W3XXSBFCXXXX01BO

Lever Handle CR

 Sleeve CSC IR                  

Flange CR 4W                        

Washer Rubber (CSC Flange)            

 Spindle FC QT (new)  

Body



CROMA

25. C‐253: STOP COCK (male end)

30

  TICKLY CR                     

 SCREW 3/16X1/2                 

 

   

BODY

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

  Tickly Croma    

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2            

 Handle CR Square Punch 

 Spindle 22*1.5 Square Punch    

Body

  

3

2

5

1

4

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL046

W7CRHACPFL05

GSPXX025

W7CRCOSCCPFL05BO



CROMA

26. C‐253 A: STOP COCK (female end)

31

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

  Tickly Croma    

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2            

 Handle CR Square Punch       

 Spindle 22*1.5 Square Punch    

Body

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL046

W7CRHACPFL05

GSPXX025

W7CRCOSCCPFL06BO

3

2

5

1

4



CROMA

32

27. C‐255: SINK MIXER WITH SWINGING SPOUT (table  mounted model) 
WITH 450 MM LONG FLEXIBLE HOSE

1
234

5

6

7
8 9

10

11

12

13

14
15

16

17
18

19



CROMA

27. C‐255: SINK MIXER WITH SWINGING SPOUT (table  mounted model) 
WITH 450 mm LONG FLEXIBLE HOSE

 P.M. Outer 24 x 1 CPFL             

 Insert 24 x 1 Black Beauty     

     P.M. Outer Washer Small 

Spout   

 Nut CR SM                      

 Cut Washer Big                 

 O Ring 12*2.5                   

 O Ring 19.8*15*2.1             

 Gully CR SM                    

Body

Washer

 Chand Washer                   

 Chand Aluminium                

 Stud & Bolt                    

 Flexible Hose / Pipe           

  Tickly CR                     

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

Handle CR Square Punch

Spindle 22*1.5 Square Punch    

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CPMXXCPFL004

CINXXXXXX002

GWAXX028

W7CRMXSKCPFL01SP

CNUCRCPFL001

GWACR001

GORXX010

GORXX032

W3CGUCRXXXX001

W7CRMXSKCPFL02BO

GWAXX021

GCHXX002

GSTXX001

CXXESPPCPFL01

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL046

W7CRHACPFL05

GSPXX025

33



CROMA

34

1

2

3
4

5
6

8

9

16

10

11

13

14

15

17

18

19

20

12

7

16

28. C‐256:  SINK MIXER WITH J SHAPE SWINGING SPOUT (wall mounted model)



CROMA

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

CPMXXCPFL004

CINXXXXXX002

GWAXX028

W7CRMXSKCPFL03SP

W3CGUCRXXXX001

GORXX010

GWACR001

GORXX032

CNUCRCPFL001

CFLCRCPFL007

CLGXXCPFL002

GWAXX035

CNUXXCPFL019

GORXX008

W3CSECRXXXX001

W7TRMXSKCPFL01BO

GSPXX025

W7CRHACPFL05

CSCXXCPFL046

CTICRCPFL001

 P.M. Outer 24 x 1 CPFL         

 Insert 24 x 1 Black Beauty     

P.M. Outer Washer Small      

Spout

 Gully CR SM                    

 O Ring 12*2.5                   

 Cut Washer Big                 

 O Ring 19.8*15*2.1             

 Nut CR SM                      

 Flange CR WM CPFL              

 Leg (WM)                       

 Leg Washer                     

 Leg Nut WM                     

        O Ring 17*2.5             

 Seat CR WM                    

Body

Spindle 22*1.5 Square Punch     

Handle CR Square Punch 

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

  Tickly CR                     

35

28. C‐256:  SINK MIXER WITH J SHAPE SWINGING SPOUT(wall mounted model)



CROMA

36

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

 P.M. Outer 24 x 1 CPFL         

 Insert 24 x 1 Black Beauty     

P.M. Outer Washer Small      

Spout

 Gully CR SM                    

 O Ring 12*2.5                   

 Cut Washer Big                 

 O Ring 19.8*15*2.1             

 Nut CR SM                      

Body  

 Washer PC Check Nut                  

Washer 1/2 Aluminium 

Check Nut 1/2 For PC       

Tickly CR                     

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

Handle CR Square Punch      

Spindle 22*1.5 SQUARE PUNCH    

CPMXXCPFL004

CINXXXXXX002

GWAXX028

W7CRMXSKCPFL01SP

W3CGUCRXXXX001

GORXX010

GWACR001

GORXX032

CNUCRCPFL001

W7CRSBSCCPFL02BO

GWAXX015

GWAFV042

W3CNUXXXXXX006

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL046

W7CRHACPFL05

GSPXX025

1

2
3

4

5

17 16

13

15

12

14

11

10

9 8
7
6

29. C‐258:  SINK COCK SWINGING CASTED SPOUT (table model)



CROMA

37

30. C‐259: SINK COCK WITH RAISED EXTENDED SWINGING SPOUT (wall mounted)

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

  Tickly Croma    

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2            

 Handle CR Square Punch 

 Spindle 22*1.5 Square Punch    

Body

 Flange CR LB/BC    

     P.M. Outer Washer Small 

   Insert 24 x 1 Black Beauty    

     P.M. Outer 24 x 1 CPFL  

Spout

 Nut CR SM                      

 Gully CR SM                    

 O Ring 12*2.5                   

 Cut Washer Big                 

 O Ring 19.8*15*2.1             

1
2

34

5

6

7

8

9
10

11

1213
14 15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL046

W7CRHACPFL05

GSPXX025

W7CRSBSCCPFL01BO

CFLCRCPFL006

GWAXX028

CINXXXXXX002

CPMXXCPFL004

W7CRMXSKCPFL03SP

CNUCRCPFL001

W3CGUCRXXXX001

GORXX010

GWACR001

GORXX032



CROMA

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

GWAXX028

CINXXXXXX002

CPMXXCPFL004

W7CRMXSKCPFL03SP

CNUCRCPFL001

W3CGUCRXXXX001

GORXX010

GWACR001

GORXX024

W7CRSBSCCPFL02BO

CTICRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL046

W7CRHACPFL05

GSPXX025

GWAXX015

GWAFV042

W3CNUXXXXXX006

P.M. Outer Washer Small  

 Insert 24x1 Black Beauty     

 P.M. Outer 24 x 1 CPFL      

Spout

 Nut CR SM                      

 Gully CR SM                    

 O Ring 12*2.5                   

 Cut Washer Big

O Ring 17*3                    

Body

  Tickly CR                     

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2            

  Handle CR Square Punch      

 Spindle 22*1.5 Square Punch    

 Washer PC Check Nut                  

Washer 1/2 Aluminium 

Check Nut 1/2 For PC   

1
2
3

4
5

17

16

13

15

1214
11

10

68
7

9

38

31. C‐260: SINK COCK WITH RAISED EXTENDED SWINGING SPOUT (table mounted)



CROMA

39

1
2

3
4

567

8

9

10
11

12

13

14

15

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

CTIPLCPFL001

CSCXXXXXX001

W7PLHACPFL01

CCGXXCPFL001

W3CNUXXXXXX011

GCAXX006

W3CSLXXXXXX007

GORXX033

W3XXCODVXXXX01BO

CFLDNCPFL002

GWAXX008

GWAXX063

GSPXX009

CSCXXCPFL045

CBUXXCPFL004

    Tickly PL SL Handle CPFL     

Screw Brass 4 x 15 ER/PL Unplate  

 Handle PL SL CPFL              

 Glass CD GL Small 

 Lock Nut SLBM                  

  Cartridge 40mm Extended        

 Sleeve Con. Div. New (Small)   

 O Ring 38*1.8                  

Body

 Flange DN CD                   

 Washer CD Flange (Big)         

 Washer Con Div. Flange (1028)  

 Spindle Divertors (New) Round  

 Grub Screw 5*8                 

 Button New Spindle GSPXX016    

32. C‐271: SINGLE LEVER CONCEALED DIVERTOR FOR BATH & SHOWER SYSTEM



CROMA

33. C‐270: SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER WITHOUT POPUP WASTE SYSTEM WITH 
450 mm LONG FLEXIBLE HOSE

40

1

2

3

4

5

10

6

87
9

13

15

12
14

11



CROMA

41

33. C‐270: SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER WITHOUT POPUP WASTE SYSTEM WITH 
450 mm LONG FLEXIBLE HOSE

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

CTIPLCPFL001

CSCXXXXXX001

W7PLHACPFL01

CCUXXCPFL001

W3CNUXXXXXX011

GCAXX004

W7CRMSBSCPFL01BO

GWAXX028

CINXXXXXX002

CPMXXCPFL004

GWAXX032

GWAXX021

GCHXX002

GSTXX001

CXXESPPCPFL01

 Tickly PL SL Handle CPFL       

 Handle PL SL CPFL              

 Cup GL SLBM                    

 Lock Nut SLBM                  

 Cartridge 40mm Extended        

Body

P.M. Outer Washer Small 

     Insert 24 x 1 Black Beauty      

 P.M. Outer 24 x 1 CPFL      

 Chand Washer                   

 Chand Aluminium                

 Stud & Bolt                    

 Flexible Hose/Pipe           

Screw Brass 4 x 15 ER/PL Unplate  

W/M/Flat (C/Hole Base Washer)  



TREND

Designed to complement the solidity of natural materials,
this solid elegant line of faucets brings a modern yet
classic look  to the bathroom.



1) T‐101: PILLAR COCK (foam flow)

TREND

43

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
10

11

CTITRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL005

W7TRHACPFL01

GSPXX008

W7TRSBPCCPFL01BO

GWAXX015

GWAFV042

W3CNUXXXXXX006

GWAXX028

CINXXXXXX002

CPMXXCPFL003

 Tickly TR                      

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 Handle TR 1/2 

    Spindle 22*1.5 Croma/Trend  

Body

 Washer PC Check Nut                   

 Washer 1/2" Aluminium    

    Check Nut 1/2 For PC            

 P.M. Outer Washer Small

Insert 24 x 1 Black Beauty            

 P.M. Outer 22x1 CPFL             



2) T‐103D: BIB COCK WITH FLANGE (foam flow)

TREND

44

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

CTITRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL005

W7TRHACPFL01

GSPXX008

W7TRSBBCCPFL01BO

GWAXX028

CINXXXXXX002

CPMXXCPFL003

CFLTRCPFL001

 Tickly TR                      

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 Handle TR 1/2 

Spindle 22*1.5 Croma/Trend  

Body

   P.M. Outer Washer Small    

Insert 24 x 1 Black Beauty       

 P.M. Outer 22x1 CPFL            

 Flange TR LB                   

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9



3) T‐103A: BIB COCK 2 in 1 WITH FLANGE

TREND

45

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

CTITRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL005

W7TRHACPFL01

GSPXX008

W7TRSBPCCPFL01BO

GWAXX015

GWAFV042

W3CNUXXXXXX006

GWAXX028

CINXXXXXX002

CPMXXCPFL003

 Tickly TR                      

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 Handle TR 1/2 

    Spindle 22*1.5 Croma/Trend  

Body

     Jali CR BC 2‐in‐1  

Spindle 22*1.5 Croma/Trend            

Handle TR 1/2 

Screw 3/16 x 1/2         

Tickly TR                      

Flange TR LB                   

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11



TREND

4) T‐103E: BIB COCK 2‐in‐1 WITH WALL FLANGE (mohra system)

46

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1 2

3

4

5

6

7

89

10

CBUXXCPFL004

CSCXXCPFL045

GSPXX016

CTITRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL005

W7TRHACPFL01

GSPXX008

W7CRSBBCCPFL05BO

CJACRXXXX001

CFLTRCPFL001

 Button New Spindle GSPXX016    

 Grub Screw 5*8                 

        2‐in‐1 Spindle Round Cap

 Tickly TR                      

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 Handle TR 1/2 

Spindle 22*1.5 Croma/Trend 

 Body        

 Jali CR BC 2‐in‐1 

 Flange TR LB                   



TREND

47

5) T‐105: LONG BODY BIB COCK WITHOUT WALL FLANGE (foam flow)

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

CTITRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL005

W7TRHACPFL01

GSPXX008

W7TRSBBCCPFL03BO

GWAXX028

CINXXXXXX002

CPMXXCPFL003

CFLTRCPFL001

 Tickly TR                      

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 Handle TR 1/2        

 Spindle 22*1.5 Croma/Trend     

Body

 P.M. Outer Washer Small         

 Insert 24 x 1 Black Beauty       

 P.M. Outer 22x1 CPFL             

 Flange TR LB                   

IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9



TREND

6) T‐107: STOP COCK MALE END

48

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

CTITRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL005

W7TRHACPFL01

GSPXX008

W7CRCOSCCPFL05BO

 Tickly TR                      

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 Handle TR 1/2

   Spindle 22*1.5 Croma/Trend   

Body



7) T‐107A: STOP COCK FEMALE END

TREND

49

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

CTITRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL005

W7TRHACPFL01

GSPXX008

W7CRCOSCCPFL06BO

 Tickly TR                      

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 Handle TR 1/2 

 Spindle 22*1.5 Croma/Trend     

Body

1

2

3

4

5



TREND

8) T‐108: CONCEALED STOP COCK SHEET FLANGE 15 mm

50

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

 Tickly TR                      

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 Handle TR 1/2 

Cap TR Sheet Flange      

 Sleeve CR CSC RB   

Spindle 28*1.5 Con. Small     

Body

CTITRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL005

W7TRHACPFL01

CCATRCPFL002

W3CSLCRXXXX001

GSPXX022

W3XXCONCXXXX01BO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



9) T‐112: ANGLE COCK WITHOUT FLANGE

TREND

51

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

CTITRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL005

W7TRHACPFL01

GSPXX008

W7TRSBPCCPFL01BO

 Tickly TR                      

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 Handle TR 1/2 

    Spindle 22*1.5 Croma/Trend  

Body        

1

2

3

4

5



TREND

10) T‐112A: ANGLE COCK LIGHT WITHOUT FLANGE

52

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

CTITRCPFL002

CSCXXCPFL005

W7TRHACPFL04

GSPXX010

W7TRSBACCPFL02BO

     Tickly TR AC Light CPFL    

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 Handle TR Light A/cock         

 Spindle AC Light               

Body

1

2

3

4

5



TREND

11) T‐112H: ANGULAR STOP COCK 2‐IN‐1 WITH WALL FLANGE

53

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

 Tickly TR                      

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 Handle TR 1/2 

    Spindle 22*1.5 Croma/Trend  

Body

  Flange TR LB                   

 Tickly TR                      

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 Handle TR 1/2 

 Spindle 22*1.5 Croma/Trend                

1

2

3

4

56
10 78

9

CTITRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL005

W7TRHACPFL01

GSPXX008

W7CRSBACCPFL02BO

CFLTRCPFL001

CTITRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL005

W7TRHACPFL01

GSPXX008



TREND

12) T‐113: SWAN NECK WITH CASTED SPOUT

54

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

9

11

 Tickly TR                      

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 Handle TR 1/2 

Spindle 22*1.5 Croma/Trend  

Body

   P.M. Outer Washer Small    

Insert 24 x 1 Black Beauty       

 P.M. Outer 22 x 1 CPFL            

  Washer PC Check Nut                         

Washer 1/2 Aluminium      

 Check Nut 1/2 For PC           

CTITRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL005

W7TRHACPFL01

GSPXX008

W7TRSBSNCPFL01BS

GWAXX028

CINXXXXXX002

CPMXXCPFL004

GWAXX015

GWAFV042

W3CNUXXXXXX006

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11



TREND

13) T‐114: SINK COCK (wall mounted)

55

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

12

10

13

11

14

GWAXX028

CINXXXXXX002

CPMXXCPFL004

W7TRMXSKCPFL02SP

GWATR001

GORXX032

GWADE001

CTITRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL005

W7TRHACPFL01

GSPXX008

W7CRSBSCCPFL03BO

CSCXXXXXX032

CFLTRCPFL001

        P.M. Outer Washer Small         

       Insert 24 x 1 Black Beauty 

 P.M. Outer 24 x 1 CPFL            

Spout

 Cut Washer Medium              

 O Ring 19.8*15*2.1             

 Cut Washer Deon                

 Tickly TR                      

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 Handle TR 1/2

 Spindle 22*1.5 Croma/Trend     

Body

 Grub Screw 5*6 

 Flange TR LB                   

1

2

3

4

5
6
7

8
11 912

1014

13



TREND

56

14) T‐120: WALL MIXER WITH TELEPHONIC SHOWER ARRANGEMENT ONLY 
WITH CRUTCH

1

5

2

6

3

7

4

8

9

10

11

12

13

14
15

16
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

27

28

24

25

26



TREND

CCRCRCPFL001

CNUXXCPFL019

W3CNUXXXXXX001

GWAXX035

CTITRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL005

W7TRHACPFL01

GSPXX008

CTICRCPFL002

CSCXXCPFL005

W7CRLHCPFL01

W3CNUTMXXXX001

CSPXXCPFL005

GORXX023

W3CPSXXXXXX005

GORXX013

GORXX006

W7TRMXWACPFL01BO

GORXX008

CNUXXCPFL019

W3CSECRXXXX001

GWAXX035

CFLCRCPFL007

CLGXXCPFL002

W7TRMXWACPFL01SP

GWAXX028

CINXXXXXX002

CPMXXCPFL004

 Crutch CR WM CPFL              

 Leg Nut WM                     

 Allen Nut For Crutch           

 Leg Washer                     

 Tickly TR                      

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2     

 Handle TR 1/2             

 Spindle 22*1.5 Croma/Trend      

 Tickly CR LH                   

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 CR Lever Handle C.PLT          

 Center Nut TM WM               

 Spindle Wall Mixer(Small) New  

 O Ring 13*3                    

 Piston Wall Mixer Verso        

 O Ring 19*3                     

 Eye O Ring Small                

Body

 O Ring 17*2.5                   

 Leg Nut WM                     

 Seat CR WM                     

 Leg Washer                     

 Flange CR WM CPFL              

 Leg (WM)                       

Spout

         P.M. Outer Washer Small 

 Insert 24 x 1 Black Beauty       

 P.M. Outer 24x1 CPFL            

14) T‐120: WALL MIXER WITH TELEPHONIC SHOWER ARRANGEMENT ONLY 
WITH CRUTCH

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

57



TREND

58

15) T‐118: CENTRAL HOLE BASIN MIXER WITHOUT POP UP WASTE SYSTEM WITH 
450 mm LONG FLEXIBLE HOSE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

12

9

11

13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

12

10

13

CPMXXCPFL004

CINXXXXXX002

GWAXX028

W7TRXMXCHCPFL01BS

GWAXX026

GWAXX021

GCHXX002

GSTXX001

CXXESPPCPFL01

CTITRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL005

W7TRHACPFL01

GSPXX008

 P.M. Outer 24 x 1 CPFL            

 Insert 24 x 1 Black Beauty       

        P.M. Outer Washer Small  

Body

       C/Hole Base Washer       

 Chand Washer                   

 Chand Aluminium                

 Stud & Bolt                    

 Flexible Hose/Pipe           

 Tickly TR                      

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 Handle TR 1/2 

 Spindle 22*1.5 Croma/Trend     

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE



TREND

59

16) T‐121: WALL MIXER NON TELEPHONIC SHOWER ARRANGEMENT

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

12

9

13

10

14

11

15

CTITRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL005

W7TRHACPFL01

GSPXX008

W7TRMXWACPFL02BO

GORXX008

CNUXXCPFL019

W3CSECRXXXX001

GWAXX035

CFLCRCPFL007

CLGXXCPFL002

W7TRMXWACPFL01SP

GWAXX028

CINXXXXXX002

CPMXXCPFL004

 Tickly TR                      

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 Handle TR 1/2 

 Spindle 22*1.5 Croma/Trend     

Body

 O Ring 17*2.5                   

 Leg Nut WM                     

 Seat CR WM                     

 Leg Washer                     

 Flange CR WM CPFL              

 Leg (WM)                       

Spout

P.M. Outer Washer Small 

      Insert 24 x 1 Black Beauty       

 P.M. Outer 24 x 1 CPFL             

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

12

13

14

15
10



TREND

60

17) T‐122: WALL MIXER WITH PROVISION FOR OVER HEAD SHOWER WITH 190 mm 
LONG BEND PIPE & WALL FLANGE

1

5

2

6

3

7

4

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15
16

17
18

19

20

21

22

23

27

28

29

24

25

26



TREND

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

CNIXXCPFL006

CFLCRCPFL007

GWAXX034

CNUXXCPFL022

CPIXXCPFL021

CTITRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL005

W7TRHACPFL01

GSPXX008

CTICRCPFL002

CSCXXCPFL005

W7CRLHCPFL01

W3CNUTMXXXX001

CSPXXCPFL005

GORXX023

W3CPSXXXXXX005

GORXX013

GORXX006

W7TRMXWACPFL01BO

GORXX008

CNUXXCPFL019

W3CSECRXXXX001

GWAXX035

CFLCRCPFL007

CLGXXCPFL002

W7TRMXWACPFL01SP

GWAXX028

CINXXXXXX002

CPMXXCPFL004

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

    Nipple Bend Pipe CPFL      

 Flange CR WM CPFL              

   Bend Pipe Damru Washer       

 Bend Pipe Nut CPFL             

      Bend Pipe Only (WM) CPFL  

 Tickly TR                      

 Screw 3/16x1/2                 

 Handle TR 1/2 

 Spindle 22*1.5 Croma/Trend     

 Tickly CR LH                  

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 CR Lever Handle C.PLT          

 Center Nut TM WM               

 Spindle Wall Mixer (Small) New  

 O Ring 13*3                    

Piston Wall Mixer Verso         

 O Ring 19*3                     

 Eye O Ring Small                

Body

 O Ring 17*2.5                   

 Leg Nut WM                     

 Seat CR WM                     

 Leg Washer                     

 Flange CR WM CPFL             

 Leg (WM)                       

Spout

P.M. Outer Washer Small           

  Insert 24 x 1 Black Beauty            

 P.M. Outer 24 x 1 CPFL             

17) T‐122: WALL MIXER WITH PROVISION FOR OVER HEAD SHOWER WITH 190 mm 
LONG BEND PIPE & WALL FLANGE

61



TREND

62

18) T‐123: WALL MIXER 3‐in‐1 WITH PROVISION FOR OVER HEAD SHOWER & TELEPHONIC 
SHOWER WITH 190 mm LONG BEND PIPE & WALL FLANGE

1

5

2

6

3

7

4

8

9

10

11

12

13

14
15

16

17
18

19

20

21

22

23

27

28

29

30

31
32

24

25

26



TREND

18) T‐123: WALL MIXER 3‐in‐1 WITH PROVISION FOR OVER HEAD SHOWER & 
TELEPHONIC SHOWER WITH 190 mm LONG BEND PIPE & WALL FLANGE

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CNIXXCPFL006

CFLCRCPFL007

GWAXX034

CNUXXCPFL022

CPIXXCPFL021

CTITRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL005

W7TRHACPFL01

GSPXX008

CTICRCPFL002

CSCXXCPFL005

W7CRLHCPFL01

W3CNUTMXXXX001

CSPXXCPFL005

GORXX023

W3CPSXXXXXX005

GORXX013

GORXX006

W7TRMXWACPFL01BO

GORXX008

CNUXXCPFL019

W3CSECRXXXX001

GWAXX035

CFLCRCPFL007

CLGXXCPFL002

W7CRMXWACPFL04SP

CINXXXXXX003

CPMXXCPFL002

CSCXXCPFL045

CBUXXCPFL004

GSPXX016

Nipple Bend Pipe CPFL         

 Flange CR WM CPFL              

 Bend Pipe Damru Washer         

 Bend Pipe Nut CPFL             

 Bend Pipe Only (WM) CPFL       

 Tickly TR                      

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 Handle TR 1/2 

Spindle 22*1.5 Croma/Trend      

 Tickly CR LH                   

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 CR Lever Handle C.PLT         

 Center Nut TM WM               

 Spindle Wall Mixer (Small) New  

 O Ring 13*3                    

 Piston Wall Mixer Verso        

 O Ring 19*3                     

 Eye O Ring Small                

Body

 O Ring 17*2.5                   

 Leg Nut WM                     

 Seat CR WM                     

 Leg Washer                     

 Flange CR WM CPFL              

 Leg (WM)                       

Spout

 P.M. Outer Washer

 Insert 28 x 1                    

 P.M. 28 x 1 Set With Washer        

 Grub Screw 5*8                 

Button New Spindle GSPXX016     

 2‐in‐1 Spindle Round Cap       
63



TREND

64

19) T‐127: SINK MIXER WITH REGULAR SWINGING SPOUT (wall mounted)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19



TREND

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

12

7

13

8

14

9

15

10

16

18

11

17

19

CTITRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL005

W7TRHACPFL01

GSPXX008

W7TRMXSKCPFL02BO

GORXX008

CNUXXCPFL019

W3CSECRXXXX001

GWAXX035

CFLCRCPFL007

CLGXXCPFL002

W7TRMXSKCPFL02SP

GWADE001

GWATR001

GORXX032

CSCXXXXXX032

GWAXX028

CINXXXXXX002

CPMXXCPFL004

 Tickly TR                      

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 Handle TR 1/2 

Spindle 22*1.5 Croma/Trend      

Body

 O Ring 17*2.5                   

 Leg Nut WM                     

 Seat CR WM                     

 Leg Washer                     

 Flange CR WM CPFL              

 Leg (WM)                       

Spout

 Cut Washer Deon                

 Cut Washer Medium              

 O Ring 19.8*15*2.1             

 Grub Screw 5*6             

 P.M. Outer Washer Small         

       Insert 24 x 1 Black Beauty 

 P.M. Outer 24 x 1 CPFL           

65

19) T‐127: SINK MIXER WITH REGULAR SWINGING SPOUT (wall mounted)



TREND

66

20) T‐140: FLUSH COCK WITH LEVER

Body

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

FTRUPFCCPFL01 Upper Flush Cock    

GSPXX015  Spindle TR 
Flush Cock        

1

2

3



TREND

21) T‐141: BIB COCK WITH NOZZLE (without flange)

67

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

 Tickly TR                      

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 Handle TR 1/2 

    Spindle 22*1.5 Croma/Trend  

Body

    P.M. Outer Washer Small         

 Nozzle Trend Bib Cock          

CTITRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL005

W7TRHACPFL01

GSPXX008

W7TRSBBCCPFL01BO

GWAXX028

CNOTRCPFL001

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



TREND

68

22) T‐145: CONCEALED STOP COCK WITH CASTED SLIDING FLANGE 15 mm

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

CTITRCPFL001

CSCXXCPFL005

W7TRHACPFL01

CCATRCPFL003

GORXX019

CLSLECCPFL001

GSPXX002

W3XXCONCXXXX01BO

 Tickly TR                      

 Screw 3/16 x 1/2                 

 Handle TR 1/2 

 Cap TR Sliding

 O Ring 25*3  

Brass Pipe 26mm X 23mm Round

Spindle 28*1.5 Con.Long

 Body           

7

8

1

2

3

45

6

7

8



TARIM

Soak in a sense of absolute calm with this 
visually exhilarating line of faucets; 
designed to impress those with a discerning choice.

��



1. TM 101: PILLAR COCK (foam flow)

TARIM

70

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

W7TMHACPFL01

CSCXXXXXX003

CSLTMCPFL005

GSPXX001

W7TMSBPCCPFL01BO

GWAXX028

CINXXXXXX001

CPMXXCPFL003

CFLTMCPFL004

GBATM001

GWAXX015

GWAFV042

W3CNUXXXXXX006

 Handle TM 1/2 CPFL            

 Grub Screw 5x4                 

 Sleeve TM AC/PC CPFL           

 Spindle 22*1.5  Right Turn     

Body

 P.M. Outer Washer Small         

 Insert 24x1                    

 P.M. Outer 22x1 CPFL             

 Flange TM BC                   

 Base TM Pillar Cock            

 Washer PC Check Nut            

 Washer  Aluminium          

 Check Nut ½ For PC

12

3

4

5 6
7

8

9

10

11

12

13



2. TM 102: BIB COCK WITH WALL FLANGE (foam flow)

TARIM

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

W7TMHACPFL01

CSCXXXXXX003

CSLTMCPFL006

GSPXX001

W7TMSBBCCPFL01BO

CFLTMCPFL004

GWAXX028

CINXXXXXX001

CPMXXCPFL003

 Handle TM 1/2 CPFL            

 Grub Screw 5 x 4                 

 Spindle 22*1.5 Right Turn     

Body

 Insert 24 x 1                    

 P.M. Outer 22 x 1 CPFL             

 Flange TM BC                   

 P.M. Outer Washer Small         

 Sleeve TM BC CPFL              

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9

71



TARIM

3. TM 103: BIB COCK 2‐in‐1 WITH WALL FLANGE

72

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

W7TMHACPFL01

CSCXXXXXX003

CSLTMCPFL006

GSPXX001

W7TMSBBCCPFL02BO

GWAXX028

CINXXXXXX001

CPMXXCPFL003

CFLTMCPFL004

 Handle TM 1/2 CPFL            

 Grub Screw 5 x 4                 

 Sleeve TM BC CPFL             

 Spindle 22*1.5  Right Turn     

Body

 P.M. Outer Washer Small         

 Insert 24 x 1                    

 P.M. Outer 22 x 1 CPFL             

 Flange TM BC                   

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9



TARIM

4. TM 103A: BIB COCK 2‐in‐1 WITH WALL FLANGE (mohra system)

73

1
2

3

4

5
6

7

8

10

11

12

9

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

W7TMHACPFL01

CSCXXXXXX003

CSLTMCPFL006

GSPXX001

CBUXXCPFL004

CSCXXCPFL045

GSPXX016

W7TMSBBCCPFL03BO

CFLTMCPFL004

GWAXX028

CINXXXXXX001

CPMXXCPFL003

 Grub Screw 5 x 4                 

 Spindle 22*1.5  Right Turn     

 Button New Spindle GSPXX016    

 Grub Screw 5*8                 

 2‐in‐1 Spindle Round Cap       

Body

 Flange TM BC                   

 P.M. Outer Washer Small         

 Insert 24 x 1                    

 P.M. Outer 22 x 1 CPFL             

 Sleeve TM BC CPFL             

 Handle TM 1/2 CPFL             



TARIM

5. TM 104: ANGULAR STOP COCK WITH WALL FLANGE

74

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

W7TMHACPFL01

CSCXXXXXX003

CSLTMCPFL005

GSPXX001

W7TMSBACCPFL01BO

CFLTMCPFL004

 Handle TM 1/2 CPFL             

 Grub Screw 5 x 4                 

 Sleeve TM AC/PC CPFL           

 Spindle 22*1.5  Right Turn     

Body

 Flange TM BC                   

1
2

3

4

5

6



TARIM

75

6. TM 105: CONCEALED STOP COCK WITH ADJUSTABLE WALL FLANGE 15 mm

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

W7TMHACPFL01

CSCXXXXXX003

CSLTMCPFL007

GSPXX002

CFLTMCPFL008

GWAXX010

W3XXCONC
XXXX01BO

 Handle TM 1/2 CPFL             

 Grub Screw 5 x 4                 

 Sleeve TM CSC 

 Spindle 28*1.5 Con.long        

 Flange TM CSC                  

 Washer Rubber (CSC Flange)     

Body

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

1
2

3

4 5

6

7



TARIM

7. TM 107A: CENTRAL HOLE BASIN MIXER WITHOUT POP 
UP WASTE WITH 450 mm LONG FLEXIBLE HOSE

76

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

13

14

15

GWAXX028

CINXXXXXX001

CPMXXCPFL003

W7TMMXCHCPFL01SP

W7TMMXCHCPFL03BO

CBATMCPFL007

GWAXX032

GWAXX021

GCHXX002

GSTXX001

CXXESPPCPFL01

W7TMHACPFL01

CSCXXXXXX003

CSLTMCPFL005

GSPXX001

 P.M. Outer Washer Small         

 Insert 24 x 1                    

 P.M. Outer 22 x 1 CPFL             

Spout

Body

 Base Central Hole              

 W/M/Flat (C/Hole Base Washer)  

 Chand Washer                   

 Chand Aluminium                

 Stud & Bolt                    

 Flexible Hose/Pipe           

 Handle TM 1/2 CPFL             

 Grub Screw 5 x 4                 

 Sleeve TM AC/PC CPFL           

 Spindle 22*1.5  Right Turn     

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

810

11

12

13

1415

9



TARIM

8. TM 109: SWAN NECK

77

1
2
3

4

5

6

7

8

10
11
12

13

14

1516

9

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

13

14

15

16

CPMXXCPFL003

CINXXXXXX001

GWAXX028

W7TMMXCHCPFL01SP

W7TMSBSNCPFL01BO

CSHXXCPFL002

GORXX008

CBATMCPFL007

GWAXX049

GWAXX015

GWAFV042

W3CNUXXXXXX006

W7TMHACPFL01

CSCXXXXXX003

CSLTMCPFL005

GSPXX001

 Insert 24 X 1                    

Spout

Body

 Shank PC                       

 O Ring 17*2.5                   

 Base Central Hole              

 Check Nut 1/2 For PC           

 Handle TM 1/2 CPFL             

 Grub Screw 5 x 4                 

 P.M. Outer 22 x 1 CPFL             

 P.M. Outer Washer Small         

 Washer SN Check Nut Big        

 Washer PC Check Nut            

 Washer ½ Aluminium          

 Sleeve TM AC/PC CPFL           

 Spindle 22*1.5  Right Turn     



TARIM

78

9. TM 110: 3‐HOLE BASIN MIXER WITHOUT POP UP WASTE SYSTEM

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

13

14

15

12

3

4

5

6

7

8

10
11

12

13

14

15
9

W7TMHACPFL01

CSCXXXXXX003

CFLTMCPFL002

W3CNUXXXXXX009 

GWAXX049 

GSPXX003

 W3XXSBACXXXX01BS  

 GWAXX004

 W3CNUXXXXXX014

W7TMMXCHCPFL01SP

   CBATMCPFL001 

W3CNUXXXXXX020

W3CTEXXXXXX001  

 CNUXXXXXX010 

CPIXXCPFL009

 Handle TM 1/2 CPFL    

 Grub Screw 5 x 4       

Flange

Check Nut 33 x 1.5 

Washer SN Check Nut Big    

Spindle 28*1.5 Medium     

 Washer 28 x 1.5 (Aluminium)

 Lock Nut 33 x 1.5

Spout

Base Small W/O Popup CPFL   

  Nut 28 x 1.5 (brass)

 TEE Brass 3‐hole Angle cock 

 Close Nut  

 Flexible Pipe 8 CPFL    

MCBO 3‐Hole Angle 
Cock 33*1.5 



TARIM

79

10. TM 114: BATH TUB MIXER (exposed adjustable legs) WITH TELE SHOWER 
ARRANGEMENT ONLY WITH CRUTCH

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10
11
12

13

14

1516

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

9

17



TARIM

10. TM 114: BATH TUB MIXER (exposed adjustable legs) WITH TELE SHOWER 
ARRANGEMENT ONLY WITH CRUTCH

CODE IMAGE

12

13

14

15

16

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

23

25

26

27

 Handle TM 1/2 CPFL             

 Grub Screw 5 x 4                 

 Center Nut TM WM               

 O Ring 13*3                    

 Piston WM (small)              

 O Ring 19*3                     

 Eye O Ring Small                

Body

 Leg Washer                     

 Leg Nut WM                     

 Crutch CR WM CPFL             

 O Ring 17*2.5                   

 Leg Nut WM                     

 Seat MT WM                     

 Leg Washer                     

Legs

Washer

 Check Nut 3/4                  

Spout

 P.M. 28 x 1 Set With Washer 

 Sleeve TM AC/PC CPFL           

 Spindle 3/4 Small (Tarim)      

 TM WM Lever Handle CPFL       

 Center Sleeve TM WM            

 Spindle WM (Small) CR/TM/TR    

 Seat TM Wall Mixer New         

 Allen Nut For Crutch           

SR.NO. DESCRIPTION

W7TMHACPFL01

CSCXXXXXX003

CSLTMCPFL005

GSPXX012

W7TMLHCPFL01

CSLTMCPFL003

W3CNUTMXXXX001

CSPXXCPFL005

GORXX023

W3CPSXXXXXX005

GORXX013

GORXX006

W7TMMXWACPFL01BO

CSETMCPFL003

GWAXX035

W3CNUXXXXXX001

CNUXXCPFL019

CCRCRCPFL001

GORXX008

CNUXXCPFL019

W3CSEMTXXXX001

GWAXX035

CLGXXCPFL001

W3CNUXXXXXX008

W7TMMXWACPFL01SP

CPMXXCPFL002
80



TARIM

81

11. TM 115: WALL MIXER WITH PROVISION FOR OVERHEAD SHOWER WITH 190 mm 
LONG BEND PIPE & WALL FLANGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

11

12

13

14
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

9



TARIM

CODE IMAGE

12

13

14

15

16

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

23

25

26

27

SR.NO. DESCRIPTION

W7TMHACPFL01

CSCXXXXXX003

CSLTMCPFL005

GSPXX012

W7TMLHCPFL01

CSLTMCPFL003

W3CNUTMXXXX001

CSPXXCPFL005

GORXX023

W3CPSXXXXXX005

GORXX013

GORXX006

W7TMMXWACPFL01BO

CSETMCPFL003

GORXX008

CNUXXCPFL019

W3CSEMTXXXX001

GWAXX035

CFLCRCPFL007

CLGXXCPFL002

W7TMMXWACPFL01SP

CPMXXCPFL002

GWAXX034

CNUXXCPFL022

CPIXXCPFL021

CFLCRCPFL007

CNIXXCPFL006

 Handle TM 1/2 CPFL             

 Grub Screw 5 x 4                 

 Sleeve TM AC/PC CPFL          

Spindle 3/4 Small (Tarim)       

 TM WM Lever Handle CPFL        

 Center Sleeve TM WM            

 Center Nut TM WM               

Spindle Wall Mixer (Small) New   

 O Ring 13*3                    

Piston Wall Mixer Verso         

 O Ring 19*3                     

 Eye O Ring Small                

Body

Seat TM Wall Mixer New          

 O Ring 17*2.5                   

 Leg Nut WM                     

 Seat MT WM                     

 Leg Washer                     

 Flange CR WM CPFL             

 Leg (WM)                       

Spout

P.M. 28 x 1 Set With Washer         

Bend Pipe Damru Washer          

 Bend Pipe Nut CPFL            

 Bend Pipe Only (WM) CPFL       

 Flange CR WM CPFL              

Nipple Bend Pipe CPFL          82

11. TM 115: WALL MIXER WITH PROVISION FOR OVERHEAD SHOWER WITH 190 mm 
LONG BEND PIPE & WALL FLANGE



TARIM

83

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

11

12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

9

12. TM 116: SINK MIXER WITH SWINGING SPOUT (wall mounted model)



TARIM

CODE IMAGE

12

13

14

15

16

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

17

18

19

20

SR.NO. DESCRIPTION IMAGE

W7TMHACPFL01

CSCXXXXXX003

CSLTMCPFL005

GSPXX001

CPMXXCPFL003

CINXXXXXX001

GWAXX028

W7TMMXSKCPFL01SP

CNUCRCPFL001

GWACR001

W3CGUCRXXXX001

GORXX031

GORXX032

W7TMMXSKCPFL01BO

GORXX008

CNUXXCPFL019

W3CSETMXXXX001

GWAXX035

CFLCRCPFL007

CLGXXCPFL002

 Handle TM 1/2 CPFL             

 Grub Screw 5 x 4                 

 P.M. Outer 22 x 1 CPFL             

 Insert 24 x 1                    

Spout

 Nut CR SM                      

 Cut Washer Big                 

 Gully CR SM                    

 O Ring 14*1.75                 

 O Ring 19.8*15*2.1             

Body

 O Ring 17*2.5                   

 Leg Nut WM                     

 Leg Washer                     

 Flange CR WM CPFL              

 Leg (WM)                       

 Sleeve TM AC/PC CPFL           

 Spindle 22*1.5  Right Turn     

 P.M. Outer Washer Small         

 Seat TM WM Big (Old)            

84

12. TM 116: SINK MIXER WITH SWINGING SPOUT (wall mounted model)



TARIM

85

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

13

W7TMHACPFL01

CSCXXXXXX003

CSLTMCPFL005

GSPXX001

CPMXXCPFL002

W7TMMXWACPFL01SP

W7TMMXSKCPFL01BO

GORXX008

CNUXXCPFL019

W3CSETMXXXX001

GWAXX035

CFLCRCPFL007

CLGXXCPFL002

 Grub Screw 5 x 4                 

 Sleeve TM AC/PC CPFL           

 Spindle 22*1.5  Right Turn     

 P.M. 28 x 1 Set With Washer        

Spout

Body

 O Ring 17*2.5                   

 Leg Nut WM                     

 Seat TM WM Big (Old)            

 Leg Washer                     

 Flange CR WM CPFL             

 Leg (WM)                       

 Handle TM 1/2 CPFL             

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

11

12

13

9

13. TM 113: WALL MIXER WITH NON TELEPHONIC SHOWER ARRANGEMENT



TARIM

86

14. TM 117: SINK COCK WITH REGULAR SWINGING SPOUT (wall mounted)

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

13

14

15

1

11

10

9 8
76

5

2
3

4

13

1215 14

CPMXXCPFL003

CINXXXXXX001

GWAXX028

W7TMMXSKCPFL01SP

CNUCRCPFL001

W3CGUCRXXXX001

GORXX031

GWACR001

GORXX032

W7TMSBSCCPFL01BO

CFLTMCPFL004

W7TMHACPFL01

CSCXXXXXX003

CSLTMCPFL005

GSPXX001

 P.M. Outer 22 x 1 CPFL             

 Insert 24 x 1 

P.M. Outer Washer Small                   

Spout

 Nut CR SM                      

 Gully CR SM                    

 O Ring 14*1.75                 

 Cut Washer Big                 

 O Ring 19.8*15*2.1             

Body

 Flange TM BC                   

 Handle TM 1/2 CPFL             

 Grub Screw 5 x 4

 Sleeve TM AC/PC CPFL 

 Spindle 22*1.5  Right Turn                                



TARIM

15. TM 119: BATH TUB SPOUT

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

CBATMCPFL004

W7TMSPPLCPFL01SP

GWAXX028

CINXXXXXX001

CPMXXCPFL003

 Base TM Spout                  

Spout

 P.M. Outer  Washer Small         

Insert 24 x 1                    

 P.M. Outer 22 x 1 CPFL            

1 2

3

4

5

87



TARIM

88

1

3 4

5

2

6

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

CBATMCPFL004

W7TMSPBUCPFL01SP

CSCXXCPFL045

CBUXXCPFL004

GSPXX016

CPMXXCPFL002

 Base TM Spout                  

Spout

 Grub Screw 5*8                 

 Button New Spindle GSPXX016    

 2‐in‐1 Spindle Round Cap       

 P.M. 28 x 1 Set With Washer        

16. TM 120: BATH TUB SPOUT WITH BUTTON ATTACHMENT FOR TELEPHONIC SHOWER



TARIM

1

11

10

18

2021
19

9
8

7

6

5

2
3

4

13

12

15

17

14

16

89

17. TM 121: SINK COCK WITH REGULAR SWINGING SPOUT (table mounted)



TARIM

90

CPMXXCPFL003

CINXXXXXX001

GWAXX028

W7TMMXSKCPFL01SP

CNUCRCPFL001

W3CGUCRXXXX001

GWACR001

GORXX031

GORXX032

W7TMSBSCCPFL02BO

GORXX008

CSHXXCPFL002

CBATMCPFL007

GWAXX049

GWAXX015

GWAFV042

W3CNUXXXXXX006

W7TMHACPFL01

CSCXXXXXX003

CSLTMCPFL005

GSPXX001

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

 P.M. Outer 22 x 1 CPFL             

 Insert 24 x 1                    

Spout

 Nut CR SM                      

 Gully CR SM                    

 Cut Washer Big                 

 O Ring 14*1.75                 

 O Ring 19.8*15*2.1             

Body

 O Ring 17*2.5                   

 Shank PC                       

 Base Central Hole              

 Check Nut 1/2 For Pc           

 Handle TM 1/2 CPFL             

 Grub Screw 5 x 4                 

 Sleeve TM AC/PC CPFL           

P.M. Outer Washer Small

 Washer SN Check Nut Big        

 Washer PC Check Nut            

 Washer 1/2 Aluminium          

 Spindle 22*1.5  Right Turn     

17. TM 121: SINK COCK WITH REGULAR SWINGING SPOUT (table mounted)



TARIM

1

11

10

18

202122

19

9

8
7 6

5

2
3

4

13

12

15

17

14

16

91

18. TM 121 A: SINK COCK WITH EXTENDED SWINGING SPOUT (table mounted)



TARIM

92

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

DESCRIPTION

13

14

15

CPMXXCPFL003

CINXXXXXX001

GWAXX028

W7TMMXSKCPFL01SP

CNUCRCPFL001

W3CGUCRXXXX001

GORXX031

GWACR001

GORXX032

W7TMSBSCCPFL02BO

GORXX008

CSHXXCPFL002

CBATMCPFL007

GWAXX049

GWAFV017

GWAXX015

GWAFV042

W3CNUXXXXXX006

W7TMHACPFL01

CSCXXXXXX003

CSLTMCPFL005

GSPXX001

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

IMAGE

 P.M. Outer 22 x 1 CPFL             

 Insert 24 x 1                    

Spout

 Nut CR SM                      

 Gully CR SM                    

 O Ring 14*1.75                 

 Cut Washer Big                 

 O Ring 19.8*15*2.1             

Body

 O Ring 17*2.5                   

 Shank PC                       

 Base Central Hole              

 Check Nut 1/2 For PC           

 Handle TM 1/2 CPFL             

 Grub Screw 5 x 4                 

 Spindle 22*1.5 Right Turn     

 Sleeve TM AC/PC CPFL           

 Washer 1/2 Aluminium          

 Washer PC Check Nut            

 Washer Top Nut FV E250         

 Washer SN Check Nut Big        

 P.M. Outer Washer Small         

18. TM 121 A: SINK COCK WITH EXTENDED SWINGING SPOUT (table mounted)



TARIM

19. TM 126: WALL MIXER 3‐in‐1 SYSTEM WITH PROVISION FOR TELEPHONE SHOWER
& OVERHEAD SHOWER WITH 190 mm LONG BEND PIPE & WALL FLANGE 

1 2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

11

12
13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

9
27

28

29

30

93



TARIM

19. TM 126: WALL MIXER 3‐in‐1 SYSTEM WITH PROVISION FOR TELEPHONE SHOWER 
& OVERHEAD SHOWER WITH 190 mm LONG BEND PIPE & WALL FLANGE 

SR.NO. CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE

 Handle TM 1/2 CPFL             

 Bend Pipe Only (WM) CPFL       

 Flange CR WM CPFL              

Nipple Bend Pipe CPFL       

 Button New Spindle GSPXX016    

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

W7TMHACPFL01

CSCXXCPFL045

CSLTMCPFL005

GSPXX012

W7TMLHCPFL01

CSCXXXXXX003

CSLTMCPFL003

W3CNUTMXXXX001

CSPXXCPFL005

GORXX023

W3CPSXXXXXX005

GORXX006

GORXX013

W7TMMXWACPFL01BO

GSPXX016

CBUXXCPFL004

GORXX008

CSETMCPFL003

CNUXXCPFL019

W3CSEMTXXXX001

GWAXX035

CFLCRCPFL007

CLGXXCPFL002

W7TMMXWACPFL06SP

CPMXXCPFL002

GWAXX034

CNUXXCPFL022

CPIXXCPFL021

CFLCRCPFL007

CNIXXCPFL006

 Seat TM Wall Mixer New         

 Leg Nut WM                     

 Seat MT WM                     

 Leg Washer                     

 Flange CR WM CPFL              

 Leg (WM)                       

Spout

 P.M. 28 x 1 Set with Washer        

 Bend Pipe Damru Washer         

 Bend Pipe Nut CPFL             

 Grub Screw 5*8                 

 Sleeve TM AC/PC CPFL           

 Spindle 3/4 Small (Tarim)      

 TM WM Lever Handle CPFL        

 Grub Screw 5 x 4                 

 Center Sleeve TM WM            

 Center Nut TM WM               

 O Ring 13*3                    

 Piston Wall Mixer Verso        

 Eye Oring Small                

 O Ring 19*3                     

Body

 2‐in‐1 Spindle Round Cap       

 O Ring 17*2.5                   

 Spindle Wall Mixer (Small) New  

94



TARIM

95

20. TM 128: FLUSH COCK

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

W7TMHACPFL01

CSCXXXXXX003

CSLTMCPFL007

CFLTMCPFL003

GWAXX031

GSPXX034

W3XXSBFCXXXX01BO

 Handle TM 1/2 CPFL             

 Grub Screw 5 x 4                 

 Sleeve TM CSC                  

Flange TM 4WD              

Cut Washer Big                     

 Spindle FC QT (New)              

Body

1 2

3

4
5

6

7



TARIM

21. TM 130: SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER WITHOUT POP UP 
WASTE SYSTEM WITH 450 mm LONG FLEXIBLE HOSE

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

13

14

W7TMHACPFL03

CSCXXCPFL045

CCUXXCPFL001

W3CNUXXXXXX011

GCAXX018

FTMMSBSCPFL01P

CINXXXXXX001

GWAXX028

GWAXX021

GCHXX002

GSTXX001

CXXESPPCPFL01

 Handle TM SL CPFL              

 Grub Screw 5*8                 

 Cup GL SLBM                    

 Lock Nut SLBM                 

Body

 P.M. Outer         

 Insert 24 x 1                    

Washer

 Chand Washer                   

 Chand Aluminium                

 Stud & Bolt                    

 Flexible Hose/Pipe           

P.M. Outer Washer Small

 Cartridge 40 mm For Basin MXR   

1
2

3

4

7

10

11

13

12

14

5

8

6

9

96



TARIM

22. TM 130 A: MINI SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER WITHOUT POP UP 
WASTE SYSTEM WITH 450 mm LONG FLEXIBLE HOSE

97

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

IMAGE

13

14

W7TMHACPFL03

CSCXXCPFL045

CCUXXCPFL001

W3CNUXXXXXX011

GCAXX018

FTMMSBSCPFL02P

CINXXXXXX001

GWAXX028

GWAXX021

GCHXX002

GSTXX001

CXXESPPCPFL01

DESCRIPTION

 Handle TM SL CPFL              

 Grub Screw 5*8                 

 Cup GL SLBM                    

 Lock Nut SLBM                  

Body

 P.M. Outer            

 Insert 24 x 1                    

Washer

 Chand Washer                   

 Chand Aluminium                

 Stud & Bolt                    

 Flexible Hose/Pipe           

 Cartridge 40 mm For Basin MXR   

 P.M. Outer Washer Small         

1 2
3

4

7

10

11

13

12

14

5

8

6

9



TARIM

23. TM 131: SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER WITH POP UP WASTE 
SYSTEM WITH 450mm LONG FLEXIBLE HOSE

98

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

W7TMHACPFL03

CSCXXCPFL045

CCUXXCPFL001

W3CNUXXXXXX011

GCAXX004

FTMMSBSCPFL01P

GSTXX001

FXXESPWCPFL01P

 Handle TM SL CPFL              

 Grub Screw 5*8                 

 Cup GL SLBM                    

 Lock Nut SLBM                  

 Flexible Hose/Pipe           

 Popup Waste (Imp)               

 Cartridge 40 mm Extended        

 SLBM EB W/o HOSE & PRMX (Import) 

Imported Stud & Bolt Set

1 2

3

4

7

5

8

69



TARIM

99

24. TM 132: SINGLE LEVER CONCEALED DIVERTOR FOR BATH & SHOWER SYSTEM

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

13

14

W7TMHACPFL04

CSCXXCPFL045

CBUXXCPFL004

CSCXXCPFL045

CFLTMCPFL006

GWAXX008

GWAXX063

CCGXXCPFL001

W3CNUXXXXXX011

GCAXX022

W3CSLXXXXXX007

GORXX033

W3XXCODVXXXX01BO

GSPXX009

 Handle SL Conc Div             

 Grub Screw 5*8                 

 Grub Screw 5*8                 

 Glass CD GL Small 

 Lock Nut SLBM                  

 O Ring 38*1.8                  

Body

 Button New Spindle GSPXX016    

 Flange TM Con. Divertor        

 Washer Con Div. Flange (1028)  

 Cartridge 40 mm Flat Hydroplast 

 Sleeve Con. Div. New (Small)   

 Spindle Divertors (New) Round  

 Washer CD Flange (Big)         

1

2

3

4

7

5

86

9
10

14

13

12
11



TARIM

25. TM 132 B: SINGLE LEVER CONCEALED DIVERTOR FOR BATH
& SHOWER SYSTEM (high flow)

100

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

13

14

15

16

W7TMHACPFL04

CSCXXCPFL045

CBUXXCPFL004

CSCXXCPFL045

CFLTMCPFL009

GWAXX013

GWAXX063

CCGXXCPFL002

W3CNUXXXXXX029

GORXX003

GORXX020

W3CSLXXXXXX005

GCAXX005

GORXX033

W3XXCODVXXXX04BO

GSPXX009

 Handle SL Conc Div             

 Grub Screw 5*8                 

 Grub Screw 5*8                 

 O Ring 30x3                    

 O Ring 25*2.5                  

 O Ring 38*1.8                  

Body

 Button New Spindle GSPXX016    

 Flange TM Con. Divertor        

 Slcd High Flow Divertor Big    

 Washer Con Div. Flange (1028)  

 Glass CD (New) Big (High Flow)  

 Lock Nut SLCD High Flow        

 Spindle Divertors (New) Round  

 Cartridge 46 mm High Flow       

 Sleeve SLCD High Flow          

1

2

7

5
8

6

3

9 13

164 15

14

1211
10



TARIM

26. TM 132 C: SINGLE LEVER CONCEALED DIVERTOR FOR BATH & 
SHOWER SYSTEM (3 inlet)

101

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

13

14

15

W7TMHACPFL04

CSCXXCPFL045

CBUXXCPFL004

CSCXXCPFL045

CFLTMCPFL009

GWAXX060

GWAXX063

CCGXXCPFL003

W3CNUXXXXXX030

W3CSLXXXXXX009

GORXX033

GCAXX009

W3XXCODVXXXX03BO

GSPXX009

GORXX033

 Handle SL Conc Div             

 Grub Screw 5*8                 

 Grub Screw 5*8                 

 Sleeve SLCD 3‐Inlet            

 O Ring 38*1.8                  

Body

 O Ring 38*1.8                  

 Spindle Divertors (New) Round  

 Cartridge 3‐way Con Div 46 mm

 Lock Nut SLCD 3‐Inlet          

 Glass CD Medium 3‐inlet        

 Washer Con Div. Flange (1028)  

 Washer 70*57*8 3‐Inlet         

 Flange TM Con. Divertor        

 Button New Spindle GSPXX016    

1

2

3

4

7

5
8

6

9

10

14

15

13
12

11



TARIM

27. TM 134: SINGLE LEVER SINK MIXER SWINGING SPOUT (table mounted)

102

 P.M. Outer 22 x 1 CPFL             

 Insert 24 x 1                    

Spout

Bush

 O Ring 17*3                    

 O Ring 25*3                    

Body

 Chand Washer                   

 Chand Aluminium                

 Stud & Bolt                    

 Flexible Hose/Pipe           

 Handle TM SL CPFL              

 Grub Screw 5*8                 

 Cup GL SLBM              

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

13

14

15

16

17

18

CPMXXCPFL003

CINXXXXXX001

GWAXX028

W7TMMXSKCPFL01SP

CBSTMCPFL001

GORXX024

GORXX019

W7TMMSSKCPFL02BO

GWAXX032

GWAXX021

GCHXX002

GSTXX001

CXXESPPCPFL01

W7TMHACPFL03

CSCXXCPFL045

CCUDNCPFL001

W3CNUDNXXXX001

GCAXX004

 Nut DN SL Basin Mixer          

 W/M/Flat (C/Hole Base Washer)  

 P.M. Outer Washer Small         

 Cartridge 40mm Extended        

14

15 16 17 18

1 2
3

4

75

8

6

9

10
11

13

12



TARIM

1
2

3

4

7

5

8

6

9

10

14

15
16

13

12

11

103

28. TM 133: SINGLE LEVER SINK MIXER SWINGING SPOUT (wall mounted)



TARIM

104

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

13

14

15

16

CPMXXCPFL004

CINXXXXXX001

GWAXX028

W7IRMSSKCPFL01SP

W7TMMSSKCPFL01BO

GORXX008

CNUXXCPFL019

W3CSEMTXXXX001

GWAXX035

CFLCRCPFL007

CLGXXCPFL002

GCAXX022

W3CNUDNXXXX001

CCUDNCPFL001

W7TMHACPFL03

CSCXXCPFL045

 P.M. Outer 24 x 1 CPFL             

 Insert 24 x 1                    

Spout

Body

 O Ring 17*2.5                   

 Leg Nut WM                    

 Seat MT WM                     

 Leg Washer                     

 Flange CR WM CPFL              

 Leg (WM)                       

 

 Cup GL SLBM                   

 Handle TM SL CPFL              

 Grub Screw 5*8                 

 P.M. Outer Washer Small         

 Cartridge 40 mm Flat Hydroplast 

 Nut DN SL Basin Mixer          

28. TM 133: SINGLE LEVER SINK MIXER SWINGING SPOUT (wall mounted)



TARIM

105

29. TM 135: SINGLE LEVER 1 HOLE BIDEL MIXER WITH POP UP WASTE SYSTEM

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

13

W7TMHACPFL03

CSCXXCPFL045

CCUXXCPFL001

W3CNUXXXXXX011

GCAXX018

CPMXXCPFL001

GWAXX021

GCHXX002

GSTXX001

CXXESPPCPFL01

FXXESPWCPFL01P

 Handle TM SL CPFL              

 Grub Screw 5*8                 

 Cup GL SLBM                    

 Lock Nut SLBM                  

Body

Washer

 Chand Washer                   

 Chand Aluminium                

 Stud & Bolt                    

 Flexible Hose/Pipe           

 Popup Waste (Imp)               

 

Permix Set For Bidet Mixer CPF

 Cartridge 40mm For Basin MXR   

9

10

12

11

1
2

3

4

7

5

8

6

13



TARIM

30. TM 136: SINGLE LEVER WALL MIXER WITH TELEPHONIC 
SHOWER ARRANGEMENT ONLY

106

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

13

14

15

9

10

12

13

14
15

11

1

2
3

4

7

5

8

6

CPMXXCPFL002

GSPXX016

CBUXXCPFL004

W7TMMSWACPFL01BO

GORXX008

CNUXXCPFL019

W3CSETMXXXX001

GWAXX035

CFLCRCPFL007

CLGXXCPFL002

GCAXX004

W3CNUDNXXXX001

CCUDNCPFL001

W7TMHACPFL03

CSCXXCPFL045

Body

 O Ring 17*2.5                   

 Leg Nut WM                    

 Seat TM WM Big (Old)            

 Leg Washer                     

 Flange CR WM CPFL              

 Leg (WM)                       

 Brass Sheet 18 SWG              

 Handle TM SL CPFL              

 Grub Screw 5*8                 

 2 In 1 Spindle Round Cap       

 P.M. 28 x 1 Set with Washer        

 Button New Spindle GSPXX016    

 Nut DN SL Basin Mixer          

 Cartridge 40 mm Extended        



TARIM

107

31. TM 137: SINGLE LEVER CONCEALED DIVERTOR FOR OVERHEAD SHOWER ONLY

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

9

10

1
2

3 4

7

5

8

6

W7TMHACPFL04

CSCXXCPFL045

CPLFVCPFL001

GWAXX008

CCGXXCPFL001

W3CNUXXXXXX011

GCAXX022

W3CSLXXXXXX007

GORXX033

W3XXCODVXXXX02BO

 Handle SL Conc Div             

 Grub Screw 5*8                 

 Round Plate FV                 

 Glass CD GL Small 

 Lock Nut SLBM                  

 O Ring 38*1.8                  

Body

 Washer CD Flange (Big)         

 Sleeve Con. Div. New (Small)   

 Cartridge 40mm Flat Hydroplast 



TARIM

32. TM 148: SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER EXTENDED BODY 
WITHOUT POP UP WASTE SYSTEM WITH 450mm LONG FLEXIBLE HOSE

108

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

9

10

1
2

3

4

7

5

8

6

W7TMHACPFL03

CSCXXCPFL045

CCUXXCPFL001

W3CNUXXXXXX011

GCAXX004

FTMMSBSCPFL03P

GWAXX021

GCHXX002

GSTXX001

CXXESPPCPFL01

 Cartridge 40 mm Extended        

 SLBM EB W/o Hose & PRMX (import) 

 Handle TM SL CPFL              

 Grub Screw 5*8                 

 Cup GL SLBM                    

 Lock Nut SLBM                 

 

      

 Chand Washer                   

 Chand Aluminium                

 Stud & Bolt                    

 Flexible Hose/Pipe           



TARIM

33. TM 140: SINK MIXER WITH EXTENDED SWINGING SPOUT (table mounted) 
WITH 450 mm LONG FLEXIBLE HOSE

109

1

11

10 1820 19

98

7 6

5

2
3

4

13

12

15

17

14

16



TARIM

33. TM 140: SINK MIXER WITH EXTENDED SWINGING SPOUT (table mounted) 
WITH 450mm LONG FLEXIBLE HOSE

110

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

CPMXXCPFL003

CINXXXXXX001

GWAXX028

W7TMMXSKCPFL03SP

CNUCRCPFL001

W3CGUCRXXXX001

GORXX031

GWACR001

GORXX032

W7TMMXSKCPFL02BO

CBATMCPFL007

GWAFV017

GWAXX021

GCHXX002

GSTXX001

CXXESPPCPFL01

W7TMHACPFL01

CSCXXXXXX003

CSLTMCPFL005

GSPXX001

 P.M. Outer 22 x 1 CPFL             

 Insert 24 x 1                    

 

 Nut CR SM                      

 Gully CR SM                    

 O Ring 14*1.75                 

 Cut Washer Big                 

 O Ring 19.8*15*2.1             

Body

 Base Central Hole              

 Chand Washer                   

 Chand Aluminium                

 Stud & Bolt                    

 Flexible Hose/Pipe           

 Handle TM 1/2 CPFL             

 Grub Screw 5 x 4                 

P.M. Outer Washer Small

 EPSP‐TM SM with Ress CPFL      

 Washer Top Nut FV E250         

 Sleeve TM AC/PC CPFL           

 Spindle 22*1.5  Right Turn     



TARIM

34. TM 150: SINGLE LEVER SINK MIXER WITH EXTENDED BODY & SWINGING SPOUT 
WITH FLEXIBLE HOSE (table mounted model)

111

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

W7TMHACPFL03

CSCXXCPFL045

CCUXXCPFL001

W3CNUXXXXXX011

GCAXX022

FTMMSSKCPFL03P

GWAXX021

GCHXX002

GSTXX001

CXXESPPCPFL01

 Handle TM SL CPFL              

 Grub Screw 5*8                 

 Cup GL SLBM                    

 Lock Nut SLBM   

               

Inner Rod

 Chand Washer                   

 Chand Aluminium                

 Stud & Bolt                    

 Flexible Hose/Pipe           

 SLSM W/Swivel Spout (Import)  

 Cartridge 40mm Flat Hydroplast 

9

10

11

1

3
4

7

5

8

6

2



TARIM

35. TM 152: SINGLE LEVER CONCEALED DIVERTOR FOR BASIN SPOUT WITH 
SINGLE PLATE

112

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

13

14

CPMXXCPFL003

CINXXXXXX001

GWAXX028

W7TMSPPLCPFL01SP

W7TMHACPFL04

CSCXXCPFL045

CCGXXCPFL001

CFLVRCPFL002

GWAQD001

W3CNUXXXXXX011

GCAXX022

W3CSLXXXXXX007

GORXX033

W3XXCODVXXXX07BO

 P.M. Outer 22 x 1 CPFL             

 Insert 24 x 1                    

Spout

 Handle SL Conc Div             

 Grub Screw 5*8                 

 Glass CD GL Small 

Flange

 Lock Nut SLBM                  

 O Ring 38*1.8                  

Body

P.M. Outer Washer Small

 Washer Con. Div Quadra (Big)   

 Cartridge 40 mm Flat Hydroplast 

 Sleeve Con. Div. New (Small)   

1
2

3

45

6

7

8 9

11

10

12
13

14



TARIM

113

36. TM 153: PILLAR COCK EXTENDED BODY 

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

13

14

15

 Handle TM 1/2 CPFL             

 Grub Screw 5 x 4                 

Body

 P.M. Outer 22 x 1 CPFL             

 Insert 24 x 1                    

 O Ring 17*2.5                   

 Shank PC                       

 Flange TM BC                   

 Base TM Pillar Cock            

 Check Nut ½ For PC           

 Washer ½aluminium          

 Washer PC Check Nut            

P.M. Outer Washer Small

 Spindle 22*1.5  Right Turn     

 Sleeve TM AC/PC CPFL           

W7TMHACPFL01

CSCXXXXXX003

CSLTMCPFL005

GSPXX001

W7TMSBPCCPFL02BO

CPMXXCPFL003

CINXXXXXX001

GWAXX028

GORXX008

CSHXXCPFL002

CFLTMCPFL004

GBATM001

GWAXX015

GWAFV042

W3CNUXXXXXX006

1 2
3
4

56
7

8

9

11

10

12

13
14
15



TARIM

37. TM 153 A: PILLAR COCK EXTENDED BODY WITH 7" SPOUT

114

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

13

14

W7TMHACPFL01

CSCXXXXXX003

CSLTMCPFL005

GSPXX001

W7TMSBPCCPFL03BO

CPMXXCPFL003

CINXXXXXX001

GWAXX028

CSHXXCPFL002

CFLTMCPFL004

GBATM001

GWAXX015

GWAFV042

W3CNUXXXXXX006

 Handle Tm 1/2 CPFL             

 Grub Screw 5 x 4                 

Body

P.M. Outer 22 x 1 CPFL    

 Insert 24 x 1                    

   P.M. Outer Washer Small                 

 Shank PC                       

 Flange TM BC                   

 Base TM Pillar Cock            

 Check Nut ½ For PC           

 Washer ½" Aluminium          

 Washer PC Check Nut            

 Spindle 22*1.5  Right Turn     

 Sleeve TM AC/PC CPFL           

21

3

4

5

6
7

8

9

11

10

12

13
14



SPINDLE & CARTRIDGE

115

1. 15 mm SPINDLE

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

GWAXX065 F C SIM Washer

Ceramic Disc Set (1/2")

Silicon Washer 1/2" 16.5X10.5X4

GCEDC001

GWAXX059

GSPXX008 
Spindle 22*1.5 Croma/Trend

GSPXX025
Spindle 22*1.5 Square Punch

1

2

3

GSPXX021 ‐ Spindle 1/2" Right Turn 
GSPXX001 ‐ Spindle 22*1.5 Right Turn 



116

2. 20 mm SPINDLE

SR.NO. CODE

1

2

3

DESCRIPTION IMAGE

GWAXX065 F C SIM Washer

Ceramic Disc Set (3/4")

Silicon Washer 3/4"

GCEDC002

GWAXX027

1

2

3

GSPXX012
Spindle 3/4 Small (Tarim)

GSPXX003
Spindle 28*1.5 Medium

GSPXX002
Spindle 28*1.5 Con. Long

GSPXX022
Spindle 28*1.5 Con. Small

SPINDLE & CARTRIDGE



117

3. MISCELLANEOUS

GSPXX014
Spindle Cruzo Range

GSPXX016
2 in 1 Spindle Round Cap

GSPXX009
Spindle Divertors (New) Round

GSPXX005 
Spindle Flush Cock

GORXX022
O Ring 8* 2.2

GORFV003
O Ring 3.2* 2.5

GORXX014
O Ring 19* 2

GWAXX045
Washer F/V Seat 
Light 32*7*5

GWAXX065
Sim Washer Flush Cock

GSPXX015
Spindle TR Flush Cock

GSPXX034 
Spindle FC QT (New)

SPINDLE & CARTRIDGE



4. WALL MIXERS & 4 WAY DIV. CENTRAL SPINDLE & PISTON

118

W3CPSECXXXX001
Piston Wall Mixer Echo

W3CSPECXXXX001
Spindle Wall Mixer Echo

CSPXXCPFL005
Spindle Wall Mixer (Small) New

W3CPSXXXXXX005
Piston Wall Mixer Verso

CSPXXCPFL003
Spindle WM (Small) CRTMTR

W3CPSXXXXXX003
WM Piston TR Set (Small)

CSPXXCPFL001
Spindle 4‐way Div.

CSPXXCPFL002
Spindle WM VI (Big)

W3CPSECXXXX002 
Piston WM VI (Big)

GORXX022
O Ring 8*2.2

GORXX023
O Ring 13*3

GORXX023
O Ring 13*3

GORXX024
O Ring 17*3 GORXX024

O Ring 17*3

GORXX008
O Ring 17*2.5

GORXX013
O Ring 19*3

GORXX004
O Ring 8*2.5

GORXX036
EYE O Ring  
(EC,DE,QD,CZ,)

GORXX006
EYE O Ring Small

GORXX013
O Ring 19*3

GORXX006
EYE O Ring Small

GORXX013
O Ring 19*3

GORXX001
EYE O Ring Big

W3CPSECXXXX001 
Piston 4‐Way Div.

GORXX013
O Ring 19*3

GORXX001
EYE O Ring Big

SPINDLE & CARTRIDGE



119

5. CARTRIDGE

GCAXX006 / GCAXX022
Cartridge 40mm Flat con div.

GCAXX002
Cartridge 35 mm

GCAXX005
Cartridge 46mm High Flow

GCAXX018
Cartridge 40 mm for Basin MXR

GCAXX009
Cartridge 3‐way Con Div 46mm

GCAXX004
Cartridge 40mm  Extended

GCAXX023
Cartridge 40 mm with 

Brass Base

SPINDLE & CARTRIDGE



RANGE WISE SPINDLE DETAILS

SR
.N

O
R

A
N

G
E

R
EG

U
LA

R
 F

IT
TI

N
G

S 

( 
P

C
,B

C
,S

C
,e

tc
..

)
SI

D
E 

SP
IN

D
LE

C
EN

TR
A

L 
SP

IN
D

LE
C

EN
TR

A
L 

P
IS

TO
N

W
A

LL
 M

IX
ER

B
R

A
SS

 S
EA

T 
N

U
T

1
D

‐S
ER

IE
S

G
SP

X
X

0
0

8
G

SP
X

X
0

0
8

W
3

C
P

SE
C

X
X

X
X

0
0

1
W

3
C

SP
EC

X
X

X
X

0
0

1
W

3
C

SE
M

TX
X

X
X

0
0

1

2
D

EO
N

G
SP

X
X

0
0

8
G

SP
X

X
0

0
8

W
3

C
P

SE
C

X
X

X
X

0
0

1
W

3
C

SP
EC

X
X

X
X

0
0

1
W

3
C

SE
TM

X
X

X
X

0
0

1

3
EC

H
O

G
SP

X
X

0
0

8
G

SP
X

X
0

0
8

W
3

C
P

SE
C

X
X

X
X

0
0

1
W

3
C

SP
EC

X
X

X
X

0
0

1
W

3
C

SE
TM

X
X

X
X

0
0

1

4
TR

EN
D

G
SP

X
X

0
0

8
G

SP
X

X
0

0
8

C
SP

X
XC

P
FL

0
0

5
 /

 

C
SP

X
XC

P
FL

0
0

3

W
3

C
P

SX
X

X
X

X
X

0
0

5
 /

 

W
3

C
P

SX
X

X
X

X
X

0
0

3
W

3
C

SE
C

R
X

X
X

X
0

0
1

5
C

R
O

M
A

G
SP

X
X

0
2

5
 /

 

G
SP

X
X

0
0

8

G
SP

X
X

0
2

5
 /

 

G
SP

X
X

0
0

8

C
SP

X
XC

P
FL

0
0

5
 /

 

C
SP

X
XC

P
FL

0
0

3

W
3

C
P

SX
X

X
X

X
X

0
0

5
 /

 

W
3

C
P

SX
X

X
X

X
X

0
0

3
W

3
C

SE
C

R
X

X
X

X
0

0
1

6
TA

R
IM

G
SP

X
X

0
0

1
 /

 

G
SP

X
X

0
2

1
G

SP
X

X
0

1
2

C
SP

X
XC

P
FL

0
0

5
 /

 

C
SP

X
XC

P
FL

0
0

3

W
3

C
P

SX
X

X
X

X
X

0
0

5
 /

 

W
3

C
P

SX
X

X
X

X
X

0
0

3
W

3
C

SE
M

TX
X

X
X

0
0

1

7
N

EW
 X

ES
S

G
SP

X
X

0
0

1
 /

 

G
SP

X
X

0
2

1
G

SP
X

X
0

1
2

C
SP

X
XC

P
FL

0
0

5
 /

 

C
SP

X
XC

P
FL

0
0

3

W
3

C
P

SX
X

X
X

X
X

0
0

5
 /

 

W
3

C
P

SX
X

X
X

X
X

0
0

3
W

3
C

SE
M

TX
X

X
X

0
0

1

8
Q

U
A

D
R

A
G

SP
X

X
0

1
2

G
SP

X
X

0
1

2
W

3
C

P
SE

C
X

X
X

X
0

0
1

W
3

C
SP

EC
X

X
X

X
0

0
1

W
3

C
SE

Q
D

X
X

X
X

0
0

1

9
C

R
U

ZO
G

SP
X

X
0

1
4

G
SP

X
X

0
1

4
W

3
C

P
SE

C
X

X
X

X
0

0
1

W
3

C
SP

EC
X

X
X

X
0

0
1

W
3

C
SE

C
ZX

X
X

X
0

0
1

1
0

V
IC

TO
R

IA
N

G
SP

X
X

0
0

3
G

SP
X

X
0

0
3

C
SP

X
XC

P
FL

0
0

2
W

3
C

P
SX

X
X

X
X

X
0

0
2

W
3

C
SE

M
TX

X
X

X
0

0
1

1
1

N
IL

E
G

SP
X

X
0

1
2

G
SP

X
X

0
1

2
C

SP
X

XC
P

FL
0

0
2

W
3

C
P

SX
X

X
X

X
X

0
0

2
W

3
C

SE
M

TX
X

X
X

0
0

1

1
2

H
O

TE
LI

ER
 S

ER
IE

S
G

SP
X

X
0

0
1

 
‐

‐
‐

‐

1
3

N
EW

 D
U

N
E

G
SP

X
X

0
0

1
 

‐
‐

‐
‐

N
o

te
: 1

) 
C

N
U

X
XC

P
FL

0
1

9
‐ 

Le
g 

N
u

t 
C

P
 (

Fo
r 

al
l W

al
l M

ix
er

 L
eg

 N
u

t)
2

) 
G

SP
X

X
0

0
2

‐ 
Sp

in
d

le
 2

8
*1

.5
 C

o
n

.L
o

n
g 

(F
o

r 
A

ll 
C

o
n

.S
to

p
 C

o
ck

 S
p

in
d

le
, E

xc
ep

t 
Tr

en
d

 C
SC

 C
o

d
e 

‐ 
G

SP
X

X
0

2
2

) 
3

) 
G

SP
X

X
0

3
4

‐ 
Sp

in
d

le
 F

C
 Q

T 
(F

o
r 

N
ew

 F
lu

sh
 C

o
ck

) 
4

) 
G

SP
X

X
0

0
5

‐ 
Sp

in
d

le
 F

lu
sh

 C
o

ck
 H

T 
(F

o
r 

O
ld

 H
al

f 
Tu

rn
 F

lu
sh

 C
o

ck
) 

5
) 

H
ig

h
lig

h
te

d
 

 It
em

s 
A

re
 O

ld
 M

o
d

el
R

ed




